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/Er 02/01/95

/ )
.

", ID: DOROTH

16:

Pk (EQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

45 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 01/06/95 TO 01/06/95

PAGE 0008

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS €osT
01/06/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 71 SE R 001 1.0 21.15
01/06/95 R  9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SE R 001 0.5 10.58
01/06/95 R  9326-004-39 EIS 71 SE R 001 1.3 27.50
01/06/95 R  0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 SE R 001 8.0 169.23
01/06/95 R 0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 71 SE R 001 12.7 268.66
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J, 4736 ) ,
B 01/06/95 R  9360-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 SA R 004  13.0 345.18
01/06/95 R 9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SA R 004  20.0 531.05
01/06/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 1.0 26.55
01/06/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 75 SA R 004 8.0 212.42
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.0 1115.20
/i::> N, ANDREW H (5656 )
N " B 01/06/5 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 oP R 001 4.0 40.00
01/06/95 R 9306-000-39 RCU 300 (ColorRemoteCntr) 41 oP R 001 11.7 117.00
01/06/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 41 oP R 001 8.0 80.00
01/06/95 R  0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 41 0P R 001 8.0 80.00
01/06/95 R 0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 41 oP R 0D 8.0 80.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 39.7 397.00
‘ WILBURN, LUPE ANN (8188 )
B 01/06/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 4 oP R 001 31.1 213.04
01/06/95 R  0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 41 op R OO 8.0 54.80
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 39.1 267.84
WILFONG, JANE (2195 )
B 01/06/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 O R 001  13.5 101.25
01/06/95 R  3098-000-39 WARRANTY & REPAIRS 41 0P R 001  16.0 120.00
! 01/06/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 41 o R 001 8.0 60.00
Q 01/06/95 R  0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 41 0P R OO 4.0 30.00
Do
| EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.5 311.25
WIT"  FRANKLYN H (5073 )
B 01/06/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 43 EM R 004 35.8 1105.79
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o}

[/ {EQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

7Er 02/01/95

ID: DOROTH

16:

45 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 01/06/95 TO 01/06/95

PAGE

0008

T/S ACCT NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

JOB PAY TRAD

E LABOR

FREQ T/8 DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
01/06/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 71 SE R 001 1.0 21.15
01/06/95 R  9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SE R 001 0.5 10.58
01/06/95 R  9326-004-39 EIS 71 SE R 0N 1.3 27.50
01/06/95 R  0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 SE R 001 8.0 169.23
01/06/95 R 0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 71 SE R 001 12.7 268.66
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. 4736 ) )

B 01/06/95 R  9360-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 SA R 004  13.0 345.18
01/06/95 R 9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SA R 004  20.0 531.05
01/06/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 1.0 26.55
01/06/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 75 SA R 004 8.0 212.42
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.0 1115.20

Q N, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 01/06/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 oP R 001 4.0 40.00
01/06/95 R  9306-000-39 RCU 300 (ColorRemoteCntr) 41 oP R 001 1.7 117.00
01/06/95 R  0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 41 o R 001 8.0 80.00
01/06/95 R  0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 41 oP R 0O1 8.0 80.00
01/06/95 R 0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 41 op R 001 8.0 80.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 39.7 397.00

WILBURN, LUPE ANN (8188 )
B 01/06/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 op R 001  31.9 213.04
01/06/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 41 op R 001 8.0 54.80
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 39.1 267.84

WILFONG, JANE (2195 )
B 01/06/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op R 001 13.5 101.25
01/06/95 R 3098-000-39 WARRANTY & REPAIRS 41 0P R 001 16.0 120.00
01/06/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 41 oP R 001 8.0 60.00
01/06/95 R 0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 41 oP R 001 4.0 30.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.5 311.25

WIT FRANKLYN H (5073 )
B 01/06/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 43 EM R 004  35.8 1105.7¢

/

@
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DATE: 02/01/95

o

." 1Dz DOROTH

17:27

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

<7 REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

FROM 01/13/95 TO 01/13/95

PAGE 0007

A' PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
“ FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS COST
01/13/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 71 SD R 004 4.0 71.49
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.5 759.62
TOWNSEND, KEITH D (6857 )
i B 01/13/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 PR R 004  23.0 401.27
01/13/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 DR R 0046 22.6 383.83
01/13/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 DR R 004 3.5 61.06
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.5 846.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
B 01/13/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 41 OP R 001 34.7 225.55
01/13/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 OP R 001 5.3 34.45
01/13/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op 0 001 2.6 25.35
: REG PAY TYPES 40,0 260.00
ay OTHER PAY TYPES 2.6 25.35
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.6 285.35
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 01/13/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 D R 004 14.0 464,22
01/13/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 29.5 978.18
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.5 1442.40
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 01/13/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SE R 001 2.2 46.54
01/13/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001 37.3 789.04
01/13/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 71 SE R 001 0.5 10.58
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 01/13/95 R 9360-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 SA R 006 36.0 955.89
01/13/95 R  9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SA R 004 2.0 53.10
01/13/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 4,0 106.21

<:::>
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£: 02/02/95

@

e ID: DOROTH

12:01

~(EQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 01/20/95 TO 01/20/95

PAGE 0008

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
01/20/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 DR R 004  17.5 229.58
01/20/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 DR R 004 8.0 104.95
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 54.5 846.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
B 01/20/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 OP R 001  32.0 208.00
01/20/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 0P 0 001 0.7 6.83
01/20/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 41 0P R 001 8.0 52.00
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 260.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 0.7 6.83
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.7 266.83
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 01/20/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 s R 004  10.0 331.59
s 01/20/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 s R 004  25.5 845.54
01/20/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 SO R 004 8.0 265.27
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  43.5 1442.40
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 01/20/95 R  D410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 sE R 001 1.8 30.89
01/20/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001  39.0 669.38
01/20/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 71 SE R 001 0.5 8.58
01/20/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 SE R 001 8.0 137.31
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 49.3 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. 4736 )
B 01/20/95 R  9360-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 SA R 006 7.0 195.16
01/20/95 R  9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SA R 004  23.0 641.24
01/20/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 2.0 55,76
01/20/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 75 SA R 004 8.0 223.04
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.0 1115.20
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 0P R 001  25.1 251.00

B 01/20/95

Q
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£: 02/02/95

o ID: DOROTH

12:01

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

~(EQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

FROM 01/20/95 TO 01/20/95

PAGE 0008

. PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
b FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS CosT

01/20/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 DR R 004 17.5 229.58
01/20/95 R  0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 DR R 004 8.0 104.95
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 64.5 846.16

VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
8 01/20/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 OP R 001 32.0 208.00
01/20/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 0P 0 001 0.7 6.83
01/20/95 R  0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 41 OP R 001 8.0 52.00
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 260.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 0.7 6.83
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.7 266.83

VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 01/20/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 10.0 331.59
~ . 01/20/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 §8b R 004 25.5 845.54
01/20/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 D R 004 8.0 265.27
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.5 1442.40

VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 01/20/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SE R 001 1.8 30.89
01/20/95 R  3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001 3%9.0 669.38
01/20/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 71 SE R 001 0.5 8.58
01/20/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 SE R 001 8.0 137.31
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 49.3 846.16

WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 01/20/95 R  9360-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 SA R 004 7.0 195.16
01/20/95 R 9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SA R 004 23.0 641.24
01/20/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 2.0 55.76
01/20/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 75 SA R 004 8.0 223.04
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1115.20

WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 01/20/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 oP R 001 25.1 251.00

a
\_J
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/E: 02/02/95 14:31 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

—
( TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

" ID: DOROTH
+ < REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 01/27/95 T0 01/27/95

PAGE 0007

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS COST
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.5 759.62
TOWNSEND, KEITH D (6857 )
B 01/27/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 DR R 004 7.0 122.13
01/27/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 DR R 004 41.5 724.03
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  48.5 846.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
B 01/27/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 OP R 001  40.0 260.00
01727/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 0P O 001 1.2 11.70
REG PAY TYPES 40,0 260.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 1.2 11.70
//~i> o EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.2 271.70
o /- :
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 01/27/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 sD R 004  18.0 564.42
01/27/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SO R 004  28.0 877.98
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.0 1442.40
VILLARREAL, PETER G, (3746 )
B 01/27/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001  31.3 662.12
01/727/95 R 9306-000-39 RCU 300 (ColorRemoteCntr) 71 SE R 001 7.0 148.08
Y01/27/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 SE R 001 1.2 25.38
01/27/95 R 3067-000-39 ATR-400 & 400V PRODUCTN 71 SE R 001 0.5 10.58
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 846,16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 01/27/95 R  9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SA R 004  37.0 1031.56
01/27/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 3.0 83.64
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.0 1115.20
W’ I, ANDREW H (5656 )
. B 01/27/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 oOP R 001 34.7 347.00
[
W
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(TE: 02/28/95

\—/) 1D: DOROTH

15:10

+ »AEQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 02/03/95 TO 02/03/95

PAGE 0007

'/ PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS CosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.5 1057.60
SANCHEZ, DOROTHY M (7762 )
B 02/03/95v R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 31 AB R 004 42.8 576.93
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.8 576.93
STONE, AARON P (8700 )
B 02703795 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 71 SD R 004 8.0 122.30
' 02703795 R 9326-006-39 DOCUMENTATION 71 8D R 004 14.5 234.35
02/03/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 8 R 004 22.0 355.57
02/03/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 71 SO R 004 1.0 16.16
02/03/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 1.5 24.26
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 47.0 75%9.62
P
al
TOWNSEND, KEITH D (6857 )
B 02/03/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 DR R 004 11.5 178.55
02703795 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 DR R 004 6.5 100.92
02/03/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 DR R 004 19.0 294.99
02/03/95 R 9326-004-39 EIS 71 DR R 004 17.5 271.70
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 54.5 846.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
B 02/03/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 OP R 001 32.0 208.00
02/03/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 OP R 00 0.4 2.60
02/03/95 R 0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 41 OP R 001 8.0 52.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40,4 262.60
VEST, ROGER D. 2695 )
8 02/03/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 Sb R 004 14.0 438.99
02/03/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 32.0 1003.41
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.0 1442.40
VI’ REAL, PETER G. (3746 )
N B 02/03/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SE R 001 1.5 25.13
RN

{
\\\J
A\,
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(/~\> JATE: 02/28/95 15:10 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008
v TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
, 10: DOROTH
~>7 REQUENCYz BI-WEEKLY
FROM 02/03/95 TO 02/03/95
7
V/ PAY T/ ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIRTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
¢ FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
02/03/95 R  3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001 27.0 452.40
02/03/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 71 SE R 001 21.0 351.87
02703795 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 71 SE R 001 0.5 8.38
02/03/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 71 SE R 001 0.5 8.38
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 50.5 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 02/03/95 R  9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SA R 004  38.0 1059.44
02/03/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 2.0 55.76
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1115.20
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 02/03/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 OP R 001 40.0 400,00
<:ii) 02/03/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 OP O 001 1.8 27.00
BECE REG PAY TYPES  40.0 400.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 1.8 27.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.8 427.00
WILBURN, LUPE ANN (8188 )
B 02/03/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 op R 001 39.8 272.63
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 39.8 272.63
WILFONG, JANE (2195 )
B 02/03/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 OP R 001 22.0 165.00
02/03/95 R  8150-000-39 P TAC 2 41 oP R 001 10.0 75.00
02/03/95 R  0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 41 OP R 001 8.0 60.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 300.00
WITTEN, FRANKLYN H (5073 )
B 02/03/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 43 EM R 004  36.0 1106.91
02/03/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 43 EM R 004 8.0 245.98
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. DATE: 02/28/95

-ID: DOROTH

15:39

M. -REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

PHOTQOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 02/10/95 TO 02/10/95

PAGE 0008

PAY
FREQ T/S DATE

—

T/S ACCT NUMBER
TYPE

DESCRIPTION
D

JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
EPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT

VEST, ROGER D.
B 02/10/95
- 02/10/95

VILLARREAL, PETER G.
B 02/10/95
02710795
02/10/95

02/10/95
02710795

O

-y

MENZEL, DENNIS J.
1 B 02/10/95
‘ 02/10/95

WILBURN, ANDREW H
B 02/10/95
02/10/95

WILBURN, LUPE ANN
B 02/10/95
02/10/95

O

02/10/95"

(2695 )
0410-010-00 EXEMPT LAROR
R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM

=

(3746 )
9306-000-39 RCU 300 (ColorRemoteCntr)
3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION
3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD)
9326-005-39 SYSTEM
3067-000-39 ATR-400 & 400VB PRODUCTN
3067-000-39 ATR-400 & 400VB PRODUCTN

b - - - B - |

(4736 )
R 9350-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET
R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR

(5656 )
R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE
R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE

8188 )
R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES
R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES
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EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.5 274.63
71 S0 R 004 9.0 282.21
71 sD R 004 37.0 1160.19
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.0 1442.40
71 SE R 001 2.5 43.35
71 SE R 001 1.5 26.01
71 SE R 001 34.3 594.74
71 SE R 001 2.0 34.68
71 SE R 001 2.5 43.35
71 SE R 001 6.0 104.03
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.8 B46.16
75 SA R 004 48.0 1070.59
75 SA R 004 2.0 44.61
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 50.0 1115,20
41 orP R 001 40.0 400.00
41 oP 0 001 0.9 13.50

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 400.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 0.9 13.50
EMPLOYEE TQTALS 40.9 413.50
41 0P R 001 40.0 274.00
41 0P O 001 0.5 5.14




(,.\) , 03/01/95 11:05 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0007
~ TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
1D: DOROTH
«'BEGUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 02 17 95 TO 02 17 95
{ PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 59.5 846.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
B 02/17/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 O R 001 40,0 260,00
02/17/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 op 0 001 0.5 4.88
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 260.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 0.5 4.88
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.5 264.88
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 02/17/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 sD R 004 7.5 241.66
02/17/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sD R 004  39.5 1272.77
<i::> : EMPLOYEE TOTALS 47.0 1514.43
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 02/17/95 R 3067-000-39 ATR-400 & 400VB PRODUCTN 71 SE R 001 25.3 486.54.
02/17/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001 14.7 282.69
02/17/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 71 SE R OO 1.0 19.23
02/17/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 71 SE R 001 0.5 9.62
02/17/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SE R 001 2.5 48.08
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.0 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. 4736 )
B 02/17/95 R  9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SA R 004  62.0 1080.35
02/17/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 2.0 34.85
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 64.0 1115.20
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 02/17/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 OP R 001  39.3 393.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 39.3 393.00
Wl oy !, LUPE ANN (8188 )
7 " B 02/17/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 oP R 001 40.0 274.00
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/—\, s+ 03715795 10:18 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0007
() :
— y TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
ID: DOROTH
lﬁequsucv: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 03/03/95 TO 03/06/95
; PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
?/ FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
[}
03/03/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 DR R 004  26.0 346.46
03/03/95 R  §326-004-39 EIS 71 DR R 004 25.0 333.13
03/03/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 DR R 004 3.0 39.98
03/03/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 DR R 004 3.5 46.64
EMPLOYEE TOTALS £3.5 846.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
B 03/06/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 op R 001  40.0 260.00
03/06/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 op o 001 5.7 55.58
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 260.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 5.7 55.58
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.7 315.58
<ii:2 R0GER D. (2695 )
-¢° B 03/03/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 sD R 004 6.0 193.33
03/03/65 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sD R 004  41.0 1321.10
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 47.0 1514.43
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 03/03/95 R  3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001  47.0 811.62
03/03/95 R 3067-000-39 ATR-400 & 400VB PRODUCTN 71 SE R 001 2.0 34.54
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 49.0 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 03/03/95 R  9360-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 SA R 004 3.0 83.64
03/03/95 R 9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SA R 004 37.0 1031.56
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1115.20
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 03/06/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 4 op R 001 23.9 239.00
03/06/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL GABLES 4 op 0 001 5.4 81.00
03/06/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 oP R 001 5.0 50.00
03/06/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMP[ LABOR 41 O R 001 1.1 111.00

e
i
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i/ PAY

.4 06/05/95 09:33

()

=" " ID: DOROTH

A% REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 03/17/95 T0 03/17/95

PAGE 0007

Page 1289 of 1493

T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS COST

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 634 .80

SANCHEZ, DOROTHY M 7762 )
8 03/17/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 31 AB R 004 41.5 576.93
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.5 576.93

STONE, AARON P (8700 )
B 03/17/95 R 9326-006-39 DOCUMENTATION 71 SD R 004  39.5 645.27
03/17/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 71 sD R 004 6.0 98.02
03/17/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SO R 004 1.0 16.33
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.5 759.62

<ji:> "ND, KEITH D 6857 )
NSt B 03/17/95 R 0410-D10-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 DR R 004 3.0 33.18
03/17/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 DR R 004  37.0 409.25
03/17/95 R 9326-004-39 EIS 71 DR R 004  36.5 403.73
EMPLDYEE TOTALS 76.5 846.16

VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
B 03/17/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL UABLES 41 QP R 001 10.2 66.30
03/17/95 R 0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 47 OP R 001  32.0 208.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.2 274.30

VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 03/17/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LANOR 71 sD R 004 5.0 168.27
03/17/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SO R 004 31.0 1043.27
03/17/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BR[EFCASE 71 $D R 004 5.0 168.27
03/17/95 R 8153-001-39 CAM-RIT 71 SD R 004 4.0 134.62
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45,0 1514.43

VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 03/17/95 R  3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001  48.5 701.52
3 03/17/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BIEFCASE 71 SE R 001  10.0 164,64




E: 06/05/95 10:07

~" " ID: DOROTH
<~ EQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

FROM 03/24/95 YO 03/24/95

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE ¥AME

PAGE 0007

paY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
03/24/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 1.0 17.47
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.5 759.62
TOMNSEND, KEITH D (6857 )
B 03/24/95 R  9326-003-39 AVS 71 DR R 004  31.0 423,08
03/24/95 R  9326-004-39 EIS 71 DR R 004  31.0 423.08
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 62.0 846.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
8 03/24/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 4 0P R 001  34.0 221.00
03/24/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 41 op R 001 8.0 52.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.0 273,00
<:::>¢. ROGER D. (2695 )
B 03/24/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LAHOR 71 $b R 004 6.0 201.92
03/24/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM . 71 sD R 004 2.0 975.97
03/24/95 R 9335-001-39 WAVEBURST - HARDWARE 71 s R 004 2.0 67.31
03/24/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM CAVON COLOR BD) 71 SO R 004 4.0 134.62
03/24/95 R 8153-001-39 CAM-RIT 71 0 R 004 4.0 134.61
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.0 1514.43
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3766 )
B 03/24/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/8RIEFCASE 71 SE R 001  24.5 337.09
03/24/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR 80) 71 SE R 001 36.0 495.31
03/24/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PAODUCTION 71 SE R 001 1.0 13.76
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 61.5 8466.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J, (4736 )
B 03/24/95 R 9360-000-39 COMPRESS) IN & WAVELET 75 SA R 004 2.0 50,69
03/24/95 R 9334-000-39 [CE/UNIX 75 SA R 004 42.0 1064,51
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.0 1115.20
Wl Y, nNDREW H (5656 )
8 03/24/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 0P R 001  40.0 400.00
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.: 04/05/95 12:53 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0007

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
_~ 1Dz DOROTH
> REQUENCY: B1-WEEKLY

b FROM 03/31/95 TO 03 31 95
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT

03/31/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 s$b R 004 1.0 17.46
03/31/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 71 SO R 004 8.0 139.70
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.5 759.62

TOWNSEND, KEITH D (6857 )
B 03/31/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 DR R 004 0.5 5.29
03/31/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 DR R 004 40.0 423,08
03/31/95 R 9326-004-39 EIS 71 DR R 004 39.5 417.79
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 80.0 B46.16

VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
B 03/31/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 op R 001 40.0 260.00
03/31/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 OP O 001 1.7 16.58
. REG PAY TYPES 40.0 260.00

.

' OTHER PAY TYPES 1.7 16.58
<:i:> : EMPLOYEE TOTALS 1.7 276.58

VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 03/31/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 sb R 004 5.0 168.27
03/31/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SO R 004 2.0 67.31
03/31/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sb R 004 29.0 975.97
03/31/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 s R 004 3.0 100.96
03/31/95 R 8153-001-39 CAM-RIT 71 sb R 004 6.0 201.92
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.0 1514.43

VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 03/31/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 71 SE R 001 1.3 27.16
03/31/95 R  3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001 39.2 819.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.5 846,16

WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 03/31/95 R  9360-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 SA R 004 7.0 195.16
03/31/95 R 9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SA R 004 16.0 446.08
03/31/95 R  9335-002-39 WAVEBURST-SOFTWARE 75 SA R 004 16.0 446,08

o~
7
\\_/’/
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—~ . 04217795 09:31 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008
( \
\‘hx) TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
#  1D: DOROTH
" PAv . REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 03/31/95 TO 04/07/95
PAY T/S8 ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
; FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS COsT
|
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 260.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 2.1 20.48
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.1 280.48
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 04/07/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 sD R 004 26.0 960.37
04/07/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sp R 004 11.0 406.31
04/07/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SO R 004 2.0 73.87
04/07/95 R 9335-001-39 WAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 SO R 004 2.0 73.88
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 1514.43
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 04/07/95 R  3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001 4.0 75.21
<:::>l"\ 04/07/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 25.0 470,09
04/07/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION FAY 71 SE R 001 16.0 300.86
EMPLOYEE TQTALS 45.0 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 04707795 R  9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SA R 004 8.0 223.04

04/07/95 R
04/07/95 R

WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 04/07/95 R
04707795 R
04/07/95 R
04/07/95 R
Wit , LUPE ANN (8188 )

B 04/07/95 R

y

)
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9335-002-39 WAVEBURST-SOFTWARE
0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR

3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE
3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION
3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION
9306-000-39 RCU 300 (ColorRemoteCntr)

3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES

75 SA R 004 31.0 864.28

75 SA R 004 1.0 27.88
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1115.20
41 OP R 001 3.0 30.00
41 OP R 001 7.0 70.00
41 opr 0 001 4.8 72.00
41 op R 001 30.0 300.00

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 400.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 4.8 72.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.8 472.00
41 oOP R 001 38.7 278.64




I
!

(’_\> JATE: 04/28/95 10:39 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008
‘\y,
p TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
Y 38 ID: DOROTH
'€ pMeREQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
EROM 04/21/95 TO 04/21/95
PAY 7/6 ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.0 1514.43
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 04721795 R 9335-001-39 WAVEBURST - HARDWARE 71 s R 001  46.5 828.35
04/21/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 79 SE R 001 1.0 17.81
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 47.5 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. 4736 )
g  04/21/95 R 9335-002-39 WAVEBURST~ SOFTWARE 75 sA R 004  40.0 1115.20
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1115.20
(
<TijLILBURN,'ANDREH H (5656 )
| 1y B 04721/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 41 op R 001 5.5 55.00
04/21/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 op R 001 7.0 70.00
04721795 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 op o 001 6.0 90.00
04/21/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op R 001 27.5 275.00
04721795 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op 0 OO 4.5 67.50
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 400.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 16.5 157.50
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 50.5 557.50
WILBURN, LUPE ANN (8188 )
B 04/21/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CASLES 41 op R 001  40.0 288.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 288.00
| WILFONG, JANE 2195 )
B 04/21/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op R 001  40.0 360,00
04721795 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op O 001 6.1 1.35
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 360.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 0.1 1.35
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D: DOROTH

v ——

1
.r‘éﬁzEQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 05/26/95 TO 05/26/95

PAGE 0008
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e
! PAY T/5 ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
! FREQ T/$ DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS cosY
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 63.0 1121.11
VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
B 05/26/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 OP R 001 39.7 258.05
EMPLOYEE TQTALS 39.7 258.05
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 05/26/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 sD R 004 19.0 643.39
05/26/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 604 14.0 474.08
05/26/95 R 9335-001-39 WAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 sb R 004 9.0 304.77
05726795 R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 SD R 004 4.0 135.45
| EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.0 1557.69
P
()
“~vIt...«REAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 05/26/95 R 9335-001-39 WAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 54.0 838.40
05/26/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001 0.5 7.76
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 54.5 B46.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J, 4736 )
B 05/26/95 R 9335-002-39 WAVEBURST-SOFTWARE 75 SA R 004 38.0 1059.44
05/26/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 2.0 55.76
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1115.20
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 05/26/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 OP R 001 36.3 363.00
05/26/95 R  9326-003-39 AVS 41 OP R 001 2.5 25.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 38.8 388.00
WILBURN, LUPE ANN (8188 )
B 05/26/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 OP R 001 23.9 172.08
05/26/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 41 OP R 001 16.0 115.20
T
7
\\\/‘/
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. 06/14795 09:50 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATICN PAGE 0008

Yy
R TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
¢ 1Dt DOROTH
** EQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
! FROM 06/02/95 TO 06/02/95
|§: PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
¢ FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41,0 576.93
STONE, AARON P (8700 )
B 06/02/95 R 9326-006-39 DOCUMENTATION 71 sb R Q04 21.5 358.94
06/02/95 R 9335-001-39 WAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 s R 004 11.0 183.64
06/02/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 sb R 004 4.0 66.78
06/02/95 R  $326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sb R 004 1.0 16.69
06702795 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 sb R 004 8.0 133,57
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.5 759.62
TOWNSEND, KEITH D (6857 )
‘5 06/02/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 DR R 004 32.5 679.02
06/02/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 DR R 004 8.0 167.14
(j—\> EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.5 846.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
B  06/02/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 4 op R 001 16.0 104.00
06/02/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 41 op R 001 16.0 104.00
06702795 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 41 op R 001 8.0 52.00
06/02/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 op R 001 0.6 3.90
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.6 263.90
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 06/02/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 sb R 004  17.0 615.83
06/02/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sOD R 004  10.0 362.25
06/02/95 R 9335-001-39 WAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 sb R 004 8.0 289.80
06/02/95 R  0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 sp R 004 8.0 289.81
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.0 1557.69
VILLARREAL, PETER 6. (3746 )
B 06/02/95 R 9335-001-39 WAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 545 732.00
06/02/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD ' 71 s R 001 0.5 6.72
06/02/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 SE R 0O 8.0 107.44

I
]
|
|
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£y 06/26/95 15:17 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0007
4 A TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
\ e .-
~ /" 1D DOROTH
y/%  REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 06/16/95 TO 06/16/95
pPAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABCR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
]
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.5 634.80
SANCHEZ, DOROTHY M (7762 )
B 06/16/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 31 AB R 004 40.0 576.93
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 576.93
STONE, AARON P (8700 )
B 06/16/95 R  9326-006-39 DOCUMENTATION 71 sb R 004 36.0 581.84
06/16/95 R  9335-001-39 WAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 sD R 004 10.0 161.62
06/16/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 s R 004 1.0 16.16
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 47.0 759.62
TﬂiwaND, KEITR D (6857 )
/N' 8 06/16/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 DR R 004 27.0 571.16
— 06/16/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 71 DR R 004 2.0 42.31
06/16/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 71 DR R 004 3.0 63.46
06/16/95 R 0483-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 71 DR R 004 8.0 169.23
EMPLOYEE TQTALS 40.0 846.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
B 06/16/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 oP R 001 32.0 220.80
06/16/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 41 OoP R 001 8.0 55.20
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 276.00
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 06/16/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 O R 004  10.0 317.90
06/16/95 R 9335-001-39 WAVEBURST- BARDWARE 71 SO R 004 22.0 699.37
06/16/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 16.0 508.63
06/16/95 R  9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 SD R 004 1.0 31.79
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 49.0 1557.69
VILLARREAL, PETER G, (3746 )
B 06/16/95 R  9335-001-39 WAVEBURST HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 39.8 841,93
7N
L)
"
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'

£: 06/26/95 15:17

. REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE WAME

FROM 06/16/95 TO 06/16/95

PAGE 0008

PAY

T/S ACCT NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

FREQ T/S DATE TYPE

JOB PAY TRAD
DEPT CAT TYPE CODE

06/16/95

WENZEL, DENNIS J.
B 06/16/95
06/16/95
' 06/16/95

WILBURN, ANDREW H
B 06/16/95
06/16/95

06/16/95

Q)

al

WILBURN, LUPE ANN
B 06/16/95
06/16/95

WILFONG, JANE
B 06/16/95
06/16/95

WITTEN, FRANKLYN H
B 06/16/95

COMPANY TOTALS

R

x x o

R

R

R
R

9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD

(4736 )
9335-002-39 WAVEBURST-SOFTWARE
0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR
0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR

(5656 )
3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE
3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES
0461-000-00 VACATION PAY

(8188 )
3075-000-39 EXTERNAL ABLES
0461-000-00 VACATION PAY

2195 )
3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE
9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES

(5073 >
0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR

47 EMPLOYEE(S)

Page 1297 of 1493

71 SE R 001

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

75 SA R 004
75 SA R 004
75 SA R 004

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

41 OP R 001
41 o R 001
41 op R 001

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

41 op R 001
41 OP R 001

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

41 OP R 001
41 oP R 001

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

43 EM R 004

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

REGULAR PAYTYPES: R

E LABOR
HOURS cosT
0.2 4.23
40.0 846.16
22.0 613.36
2.0 55.76
16.0 4456.08
40.0 1115.20
15.7 157.00
16.8 168.00
8.0 80.00
40.5 405.00
30.0 216,00
8.0 57.60
38.0 273.60
7.9 71.10
23.3 209.70
31.2 280.80
45,5 1352.89
45.5 1352.89

2102.6 42749.71




—~ . 07/27/95 10:50 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008
/
{
\\»f) TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
ID: DOROTH
aVAEQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
V _ FROM 07/07/95 TO 07/07/95
PAY T/8 ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS CcosT
07/07/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 4 oF R OO 8.0 55.20
07/07/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 41 op R OO1 8.0 55.20
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 276.00
VESY, ROGER D. (2695 )
B8 07/07/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sb R 004  35.5 807.27
07/07/95 R 9363-000-39 LVRS 71 SO R 004  33.0 750.42
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 68.5 1557.69
VILLARREAL, PETER G. 3746 )
B 07/07/5 R 9363-000-3% LVRS 71 SE R 001 43.5 464.16
07/07/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SE R 001 17.8 189.93
07/07/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SE R 001 12.0 128.04
<i::> 07/07/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SE R 001 6.0 64,03
o EMPLOYEE TOTALS 79.3 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. %736 )
B 07/07/95 R 9363-000-39 LVRS 75 SA R 004  24.0 726.92
07/07/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 75 SA R 004 8.0 262.34
07/07/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 75 SA R 004 8.0 242.31
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1211.54
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 07/07/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BIIEFCASE 41 oP R 001 17.8 178.00
07/07795 R 9363-000-39 LVRS 4 or R 001 8.3 83.00
07/07/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 41 op R 001 8.0 80.00
07/07/95 R  0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 41 op R 001 8.0 80.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.1 421.00
WILBURN, LUPE ANN (8188 )
B 07/07/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 op R 001  24.1 173.52
07/07/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 4 op R 001 8.0 57.60
07/07/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 41 o R 001 8.0 57.40
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, 07/27/95 12:06 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0007
S |
‘ TINESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE .AME
" 101 OOROTH
Pk REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 07/14/95 TO 07/14/95
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ 1/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  42.0 576.93
STONE, AARON P (8700 )
B 07/14/95 R  9326-006-39 DOCUMENTATION 71 s R 004 38.0 627.51
07/14/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 s R 004 1.0 16.51
07/14/95 R 9341-001-39 PTWAVEBUR:T-HARDWARE 71 b R 004 7.0 115.60
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  46.0 759.62
TOWNSEND, KEITH D (6857 )
3 07/14/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 DR R 004  44.0 846.16
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  44.0 846.16
(fA\\; © " CAROLINA D. (9298 )
- W B 07714795 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL :SABLES 41 OP R 001 40.0 276.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.0 276.00
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 07/14/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 s R 006  72.0 1557.69
ENPLOYEE TOTALS  72.0 1557.69
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 07/14/95 R  9363-000-39 LVRS 71 s£ R 001 4.5 62.94
07/14/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 SE R 001 53.0 741.26
07/14/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 sE R 001 3.0 41.96
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  60.5 B46.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. 4736 )
B 07/14/95 R  9341-002-39 PTWAVEBURST-SOFTWARE 75 sA R 004 12.0 363.46
07/14/95 R  9360-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 SA R 004  26.0 787.50
07/14/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LA3OR 75 SA R 004 2.0 60.58
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_J2/95 06:22 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008
s \
L TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
" .0: DOROTH
b_‘;'flsausncv: BI-WEEKLY
v FROM 07/21/95 TO 07/21/95
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/$ DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.0 1557.69
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
8 07/21/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SE R 00% 1.5 31.73
07/21/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SE R 001 24.0 507.70
07/21/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 717 SE R 001 9.5 200.96
07/21/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABUR 71 SE R 001 5.0 105,77
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 07/21/95 R 9341-002-39 PTWAVEBURST-SOFTWARE 75 SA R 004 3.0 90.87
07/21/95 R 9360-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 SA R 004  35.0 1060.10
07/21/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LAUOR 75 SA R 004 2.0 60.57
<:::> EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1211.54
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 07/21/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op R 001 24.0 240.00
07/21/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMF "~ LABOR 41 0P R 001 8.6 86.00
07/21/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION rAY 41 oP R 001 8.0 80.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.6 406.00
WILBURN, LUPE ANN (8188 )
B 07/21/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL -ABLES 41 oP R OO 40.0 288.00
07/21/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL >ABLES 41 0P 0 001 0.7 7.56
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 288.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 0.7 7.56
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.7 295.56
WILFONG, JANE 2195 )
B 07/21/95 R  9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 41 OP R 001  38.0 342.00
L
N
v
\v/
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.d2/95 06122 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008
<fii> TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE MAME
_40: DOROTH
ibfﬂEQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
v FROM 07/21/95 TO 07/21/95
[ PAY T/$ ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.0 1557.69
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 07/21/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LALOR 71 SE R 001 1.5 31.73
07/21/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SE R 001 24.0 507.70
07/21/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 SE R 001 9.5 200.96
07/21/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABUR 71 sE R 001 5.0 105.77
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
8 07/21/95 R 9341-D02-39 PTWAVEBURST-SOFTWARE 75 SA R Q04 3.0 90.87
07/21/95 R 9360-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 SA R 004 35.0 1060.10
07/21/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LAUOR 75 SA R 004 2.0 60.57
<i—i> EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1211.54
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 07/21/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/B)IEFCASE 41 op R 001  24.0 240.00
07/21/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMF "~ LABOR 41 OP R 001 8.6 86.00
07/21/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION wAY 47 op R OO 8.0 80.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.6 406.00
WILBURN, LUPE ANN (8188 )
B 07/21/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL ZABLES 41 op R 001 40.0 288.00
07/21/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL ZABLES 41 OP 0O 001 0.7 7.56
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 288.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 0.7 7.56
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.7 295.56
WILFONG, JANE (2195 )
B 07/21/95 R  9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 41 OP R 001 38.0 342.00
L
O
|
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/95 06:24 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008
<:ii> TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
. DOROTH
AREQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 0B/04/95 TO DB/04/95
v
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/8 DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
08/04/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 s0 R 004  22.0 778.85
08/04/95 R 9363-000-39 LVRS 71 0 RO 1.0 35.40
08/04/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 0 R 006 5.0 177.01
08/04/95 R  3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 71 s R 006 3.0 106.21
08/04/95 R 9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST-HARDWARE 00 s» R 004 2.0 70.80
08/04/95 R  9400-000-39 SEC 750-ICE STATION 71 s R 006 2.0 70.80
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46,0 1557.49
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 08/04/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 s R 001 3.8 79.79
08/04/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 71 sE R 001  15.0 314.95
08/04/95 R 9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 8.5 178.47
08/04/95 R  9326-003-39 AVS 71 s R 001 4.0 83.99
08/04/95 R 9326-004-39 EIS 71 s R 001 2.0 41.99
08/04/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 sE R 001 7.0 146.97
(N EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.3 846.16
N
WENZEL, DENNIS J. 4736 )
B 08/04/95 R  9341-002-39 PTWAVEBURST-SOFTWARE 75 sA R 004 3.0 90.87
08/04795 R 9360-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 sA R 004 3.0 90.87
08/04/95 R 9327-001-39 PICS HARDWARE SUPPORT 75 SA R 004  32.0 969.23
08/04/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 2.0 60.57
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.0  1211.54
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
'8 08/04/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 4 op R 001 2.7 227.00
08/04/95 R  0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 4 o R 001 16.0 160.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 38.7 387.00
WILBURN, LUPE ANN (8188 )
B 08/04/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 4 op R 001  32.6 234,72
08/04/95 R  0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 4 oo R 001 8.0 57.60
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.6 292.32
WL, JANE (2195 )
B 0B/04/% R 3098-000-39 WARRANTY & REPAIRS 4 o R 001 0.8 7.20
|
W,
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¥’ {D: DOROTH
P%.P‘ﬂEQUENCY: B -WEEKLY

[ PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 08/11/95 10 08/11/95

PAGE 0008

B 08/11/95 R

O

9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES
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PAY T/§ ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
08/11/95 R  9400-000-39 SEC 750-1CE STATION 71 sb R Q04 2.0 70.80
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.0 1557.69
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (G746 )
s 08/11/95 R 9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST - HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 4.5 85.18
08/11/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 SE R 001 3.0 56.79
08/11/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 sE R 001 3.0 56.79
08711795 R  3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 71 SE R 001 10.2 193.08
08/11/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 71 s R 001 24.0 454.32
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.7 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 0B/11/95 R 9341-002-39 PTWAVEBURST - SOF TWARE 75 sa R 004  11.0 333.17
08/11/95 R  9327-001-39 PICS HARDWARE SUPPORT 75 SA R 00&  19.0 575.48
/”"‘> 08/11/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 2.0 60.58
\_ . 08/11/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 75 SA R 004 8.0 242,31
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1211.54
; WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
g 08/11/95 R  3070-000-3% ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op R OOt 17.1 171.00
08/41/95 R  9326-008-39 P1CS PROTOTYPES 41 op R 001 11.0 110.00
08/11/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 oP R 001 1.9 119.00
08/11/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 4 op ¢ 001 0.4 6.00
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 400.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 0.4 6.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.4 406.00
WILBURN, LUPE ANN (8188 )
g 08/11/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 4 op R 001 33.2 239.04
08/11/95 R  0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 41 op R 001 8.0 57.60
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.2 296.64
WILFONG, JANE 2195 )
4 op R 001 32.2 289.80




(Ex 08/26/95 12:14 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006
( TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME !
"y cit  ID: DOROTH ‘
PRpm-REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY i
FROM 08/18/95 TO 08/18/95 |
|
PAY 1/6 ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR 1
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT h
i
\
................... [
|
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  47.0 759.62 \
|
|
TOWNSEND, KEITH D (6857 ) ]
B 08/18/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 74 DR R 004 0.5 10.19 L
08/18/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 DR R 004  28.5 581.10 l
08/18/95 R  9326-003-39 AVS 71 DR R 004 12.5 254.87 ‘
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  41.5 846.16 ﬁ
|
|
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 08/18/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABQR 71 sD R 004  16.0 519.23 \
08/18/95 R  9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 SD R 004 4.0 129.81 i
08/18/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sD R 004  18.0 584.13
08/18/95 R  9400-000-39 SEC 750-ICE STATION 71 sp R 004 7.0 227.16
08/18/95 R 9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 sD R 004 3.0 97.36
------------------- i
(j_\> EMPLOYEE TOTALS  48.0 1557.69 |
- x
{
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 ) @
B 08/18/95 R  9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 $E R 001  23.0 457.92 ]
08/18/95 R  9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 17.5 348.42
08/18/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 sE R 001 0.5 9.95 ‘
08/18/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SE R 001 1.5 29.87 ;
................... “
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  42.5 846.16 J
|
|
J
WENZEL, DENNIS J. 4736 )
B 08/18/95 R 9327-001-39 PICS HARDWARE SUPPORT 75 SA R 004 6.0 181.73 ‘
08/18/95 R  9303-000-39 DATABASE-BIOSPHERE 75 SA R 004  33.0 999.52
08/18/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 1.0 30.29 :
................... |
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.0 1211.54
1
|
WITTEN, FRANKLYN H (5073 )
B 08/18/95 R  0410-070-00 EXEMPT LABOR 43 EM R 004  43.0 1352.89
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(’—\\ . 09/05/95 08:00 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
* ID: DOROTH
™ Pn. (REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

-
4

FROM 08/20/95 TO 08/25/95

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION 408 PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS CosT

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 16.2 111.78

VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 08/25/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 Sb R 004 14.0 298.74
08/25/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 28.0 597.47
08/25/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71t sD R 004 7.0 149.37
08/25/95 R 9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 sb R 004 2.0 42.68
08/25/95 R  9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 sD R 004 7.0 149.37
08/25/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sD R 004 9.0 192.04
08/25/95 R 9400-000-39 SEC 750-ICE STATION 71 SO R 004 6.0 128.02
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 73.0 1557.69

VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 08/25/95 R  93%56-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 13.6 171.50
08/25/95 R  9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 36.5 460.28
08/25/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001 1.0 12.61
08/25/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SE R 001 4.5 56.75
08/25/95 R  9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 11.5 145.02
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 67.1 846.16

WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 08/25/95 R  9341-002-3% PTWAVEBURST-SOFTWARE 75 SA R 004 2.0 60.58
08/25/95 R 9327-001-39 PICS HARDWARE SUPPORT 75 SA R 004 24.0 726.92
08/25/95 R  9371-000-39 DSP-EIS 75 SA R 004 9.0 272.60
08/25/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 7 SA R 004 5.0 151.44
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1211.54

WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 08/20/95 R  9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 41 oP 0 001 2.7 40,50
08/25/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 OP R 001 35.3 353.00
08/25/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 OP 0 001 0.4 6.00
08/25/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 41 oP R 001 4.7 47.00
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 400.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 3.1 46.50

.
)
hat
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09715795 12:48 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008
,/‘\‘
( ,} TIMESKEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
'Y 1Dz DOROTH
}.'. FREQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 09/08/95 TO 09/08/95
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 54.0 846.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D, (5298 )
B 09/08/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 op R 001 32.0 220.80
09/08/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 41 oP R 001 8.0 55.20
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 276.00
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 09/08/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 sb R 004  10.0 354.02
09/08/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sb R 004 22.0 778.85
09708/95 R  9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 sD R 004 4.0 141.61
09/08/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 sb R 004 8.0 283.21
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.0 1557.69
@,
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 09/08/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SE R 001 0.7 14.81
09/08/95 R  9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 SE R OO 11.8 249.62
09/08/95 R  9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST- HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 5.5 116.35
09/08/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001 2.5 52.89
09/08/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 71 SE R 001 9.5 200.96
] 09/08/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SE R 001 2.0 42.31
09/08/95 R  0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 SE R 001 8.0 169.22
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 846.16
‘ WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
; B 09/08/95 R  9371-000-39 DSP-EIS 75 SA R 004 4.0 121.15
09/08/95 R  8148-000-39 ICE 75 SA R 004  20.0 605.77
09/08/95 R  0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 75 SA R 004 8.0 242.31
09/08/95 R  0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 75 SA R 004 8.0 242.31
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1211.54
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 09/08/95 R 9326-008-39 P1CS PROTOTYPES 4 oP R 001 8.3 83.00
! 09/08/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 o R OO 23.6 236.00
' 09/08/95 R  0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 41 o R OO 8.0 80.00
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/26795

()
N A
"7V ID: DOROTH

11:22

y P “WEQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

PHOTOTELES!S CORPORATION

PAGE 0007

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 09/15/95 TO 09/17/95

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  42.0 576.93
STONE, AARON P (8700 )
B 09/17/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SO R 004 1.5 20.53
09/17/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 s0 R 006 1.0 13.69
09/17/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS- HARDWARE 71 SO R 0046  26.0 328.48
09/17/95 R  9400-000-39 SEC 750-ICE STATION 71 s R 004  23.0 314.80
09/17/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM CAVON COLOR BD) 71 S0 R 004 6.0 82.12
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  55.5 759.62
TOWNSEND, KEITH D (6857 ) .
B 09/17/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 DR R 004 1.5 21.51
09/17/95 R  9326-009-39 PICS PRODUCTION-TOOLING 71 DR R 006 37.0 530.64
~ 09/17/95 R 3305-002-39 ENGINEERING CHANGES/DOCUM 71 DR R 004  20.5 294.01
N EMPLOYEE TOTALS  59.0 846.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
B 09/15/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 OP R 001  40.0 276.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.0 276.00
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 09/17/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 77 0 R 004 6.0 222.53
09/17/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 s R 004  25.0 927.20
09/17/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 s R 004 11.0 407.96
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  42.0 1557.69
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
8 09/17/95 R  9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001  24.5 518.27
09/17/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 71 SE R 001 1.5 243.27
09717795 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 71 SE R 001 1.0 21.15
09/17/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM CAVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001 2.0 42.31
09/17/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 sE R 001 0.5 10.58
09/17/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 sE R 001 0.5 10.58
A
.
C)
e’
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(’) ,26/95 12:57 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION
\

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

Dz DOROTH

bﬁ'ngEQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 09/22/95 TO 09/24/95

PAGE 0007

Page 1308 of 1493

PAY T/8 ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS cosT
09/22/95 R 9400-000-39 SEC 750-ICE STATION 71 SO R 004 11.0 177.78
09722795 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SD R 004 8.0 129.30
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 47.0 759.62
TOMNSEND, KEITH D (6857 )
B 09/22/95 R 3305-002-39 ENGINEERING CHANGES/DOCUM 71 DR R 004 3.0 42.31
09/22/95 R 9326-009-39 PICS PRODUCT ION-TOOLING 71 DR R 004 53.5 754 .49
09722795 R ©326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 DR R 004 2.5 35.26
09/22/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 DR R 004 1.0 14.10
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 60.0 846.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
B 09/22/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 OP R 001 40.0 276.00
\\ EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 276.00
']
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 09/22/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 sD R 004 10.0 255.36
09/22/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 32.0 817.15
09/22/95 R 9366-001-39 £ 1 ELDWORKS - HARDWARE 71 sD R 004 3.0 76.61
09722795 R B400-000-39 MICRO-RIT PROPOSAL 71 sb R 004 16.0 408.57
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 61.0 1557 .69
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
g 09/22/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001 10.0 211.54
09/22/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 71 SE R 001 1.0 21.15
09/22/95 R 9366-001-39 F1ELDWORKS~ HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 12.5 264,43
09/22/95 R 9306-000-39 RCU 300 (ColorRemoteCntr) 71 SE R 001 3.0 63.46
09/22/95 R 9341-001-39 PTHAVEBURST'HARDHARE 71 SE R 001 1.0 21.15
0922795 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 71 SE R 001 3.5 74,04
09/22/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 SE R 001 7.5 158.66
09/22/95 R 3315-000-39 pP-100 PRUDUCTION 71 SE R 001 1.5 31.73
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. 4736 )
//'\\; B 09/22/95 R 9327-001-3% PICS HARDWARE SUPPORT 75 SA R 004 15.0 422.63
\ Al

T



N ., 10/02/95 08:17 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0007

)
, TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

‘1‘;/

#°°V 1D: DOROTH

r dy  REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 09/29/95 T0 09/29/95

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  59.5 634.80
SANCHEZ, DOROTHY M R
B 09/29/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 31 AB R 004  49.0 576.93
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  49.0 576.93
STONE, AARON P (8700 )
B 09/29/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LAEOR 71 so R 004 1.5 25.32
09/29/95 R  9326-006-39 DOCUMENTA'ION 71 sD R 004 31.5 531.73
09/29/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 SO R 004 4.0 67.52
09/29/95 R  0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 71 sD R 004 8.0 135.05
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  45.0 759.62
O
__/
T IND, KEITH D (8857 )
3 09729795 R  9326-009-39 PICS PRODUCTION-TOOLING 71 DR R 004  48.0 752.14
09/29/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 DR R 004 4.5 70.51
09/29/95 R 3305-002-39 ENGINEERING CHANGES/DOCUM 71 DR R 004 0.5 7.83
09/29/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 DR R 004 1.0 15.68
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  54.0 846.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
B 09/29/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 OP R 001  40.0 276.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 276.00
VEST, ROGER D. 2695 )
B 09/29/95 R 9327-001-39 PICS HARDWARE SUPPORT 71 sD R 004  26.0 716.81
09/29/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 sD R 004 4.0 110.28
09/29/95 R 8400-000-39 MICRO-RIT PROPOSAL 71 s R 004 13.5 372.19
09/29/95 R 9363-000-39 LVRS 71 80 R 004 4.0 110.28
09/29/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 D R 004 9.0 248,13
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  56.5 1557.69
VIL_ REAL, PETER G. (3746 )
N
&¥~/) B 09/29/95 R  3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001 1.8 38.08
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' 10/24/95 12126 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0007
TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
1Dz DOROTH
PAET REQUENCY : BI-WEEKLY
FROM 10/20/95 TO 10/20/95
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS  COST
10720795 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 R R 006 16.0 282.05
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  48.0 846.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
§ 10/20/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 op R 001 34.0 234.60
10/20/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 21 op R 001 6.0 41,40
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.0 276.00
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 10/20/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 so R 004 2.0 70.80
10720795 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 o R 006 11,0 389.42
10/20/95 R 3510-000-39 150 9901 71 so R 006  18.0 637.24
N 10/20/95 R 9425-000-39 LVRS-2 HARDWARE ENGINEERI 71 so R 004  13.0 460.23
oy R e oms o s
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 4.0 1557.69
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
5 10720795 R 9366-001-39 FIELDORKS-HARDUARE 71 se R 001 15 33.40
10/20/95 R 3067-000-39 ATR-400 & 400VB PRODLCTH 71 s£ R 001 3.5 77.9
10/20/95 R 9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 se k001 1.0 22.27
10/20/95 R 9425-002-39 BATTERY BOX DESIGNEDC INV 71 s R 001 20.0 445.39
10/20/95 R 3067-000-39 ATR-400 & 400VB PRODUCT 71 se R 001 8.5 189.29
10/20/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSH (AVON COLOR BD) 74 s R 001 1.5 33.40
10720/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LASOR 71 s R 001 4.0 89.08
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.0 890.77
WENZEL, DENNIS J. 4736 )
& 10/20/95 R 9426-000-39 LVRS-2- SOFTWARE ENGINEER 75 sA R 004  30.0 826.05
10720795 R 9410-000-39 WAVELET API-B.E.MEYERS 75 SA R 004 14.0 385.49
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  44.0  1211.54
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 10/20/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 4 op R 001 22.1 232.05
10/20/55 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 4 op R 001 10.0 105.00
10/20/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 4 o R 001 7.9 82.95
10/20/95 R D461-000-00 VACATION PAY 4 op R 001 -8.0 -84.00
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—~ 430/95 12:04 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008
( \
e TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
,; DOROTH
EQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 10/27/95 TO 10/27/95
PAY 1/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION jOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.0 1557.69
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
g 10/27/95 R 9366-001-39 F]ELOWORKS - HARDWARE 71 s R 001 6.5 144.22
10/27/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 71 sg ®r 001 1.5 32.59
10/27/95 R 9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST - HARDWARE 71 s R 001 145 315.03
10/27/95 R 9425-002-39 BATTERY BOX DESIGNEDC TNV 71 se R 001 175 380.21
10/27/95 R  3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 se R 00 1.0 21.72
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 890.77
WENZEL, DENNIS J. W6 )
B 10/27/95 R 9426-000-39 LVRS-2- SOFTWARE ENGINEER 75 sA R 0046  43.0 1157.69
10/27/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 sA R 004 2.0 53.85
S ) """"""""""
NG EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.0 1211.54
Py
WiLBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
g 10/27/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 4 op R 001 372 390.60
10/27/95 R 9306-000-39 RCU 300 (ColorRemoteCntr) 41 op R 001 1.5 15.75
\ 10/27/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 24 op R 001 1.0 10.50
\ EMPLOYEE TOTALS 39.7 416.85
| WILBURN, LUPE ANN (8188 )
B 10/27/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 4 op R 001 399 287.28
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 39.9 287.28
WITTEN, FRANKLYN H (507 )
g 10/27/95 R 3510-000-39 SO 9901 (3 EM R 0046 214 581.36
10/27/95 R 3305-000-39 TAG-103 PRODUCTION 43 EM R 004 6.3 171.15
10/27/95 R 3603-000-39 LVRS-PRODUCTION 43 EM R 004 5.0 135.83
10/27/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEWPT LABOR 43 EM R 004 9.1 247.21
10/27/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 43 EM R 004 8.0 217.34
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(715795 08:42 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008
m TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
=~ ,p: DOROTH
~REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 11703795 TO 11/03/95

y PAY

T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cost
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 57.0 846.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
B 11/03/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 oP R 001 40.0 276.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 276.00
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 11/03/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 sb R 006  21.0 £88.66
11703795 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sD R 004 9.5 311.54
11703/95 R  9425-000-39 LVRS-2 HARDWARE ENGINEERI 71 Sb R 004  17.0 557.49
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 47.5 1557.69
j”/ﬁ\\ WREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
‘ B 11/03/95 R  9425-002-39 BATTERY BOX DESIGNRDC INV 71 SE R 001 32.5 657.96
11703/95 R  3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 71 SE R 001 0.5 10.12
11703795 R  9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 74 SE R 00% 3.5 70.86
11/03/5 R  3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001 2.5 50.61
14/703/95 R 9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 4.5 91.10
11/03/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SE R 001 0.5 10.12
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.0 890.77
WENZEL, DENNIS J. 4736 )
B 11/03/95 R 9426-000-39 LVRS-2+ SOFTWARE ENGINEER 75 SA R 004  40.0 1153.85
11703/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 2.0 57.69
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.0 1211.54
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 11/03/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op R 001  12.5 131.25
11/03/95 R 9306-000-39 RCU 300 (ColorRemoteCntr) 4 op R 001 3.5 36.75
11703795 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 41 op R 001 8.0 84.00
i 1103795 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 41 0P R 001  16.0 168.00
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. 12/29/95 11:15

w &. ID: DOROTH
A :EQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 12/24/95 10 12/24/95

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER

FREQ T/S DATE TYPE

DESCRIPTION
DEPT CAT YYPE CODE

JOB PAY TRADE

STONE, AARON P (8700 )
3 12/24/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR
12724795 R 9425-001-39 DOCUMENTATION
12/24/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE
12/264/95 R 9380-000-3% PICS-SUSTAINING

TOWNSEND, KEITH D
B 12/24/95
12724795

OF
\\VANTA, CAROLINA D.
B 12/24/95

12/24/95

VEST, ROGER D,
B 12/24/95
12/24/95
12/24/95
12/24/95
12/24/95

VILLARREAL, PETER G.
B. 12/24s95
12/24/95
12/24/95
12724795

.

A X

T B - B - R -]

=~ - |

(6857 )
9380-000-39 PI1CS-SUSTAINING
0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR

(9298
3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES
3075-000-39 EXTERNAL ABLES

(2695 )
9425-001-39 DOCUMENTATION
9380-000-3% PICS-SUSTAINING
9445-000-39 ATR-SHORT{ATR403)
0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR
9450-000-39 SYNE/ASYN.DSP

(3746 )
9425-002-39 BATTERY EnX DESIGNEDC INV
9425-003-39 CABLE DESIGNSRSYSYEM CHEC
9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURS' -HARDWARE
9326-003-39 AVS
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EMPLOYEE TOTALS

7
71
7
7

S0
Sp
sD
SD

nox o™X

004
004
004
004

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

71 DR R

71

DR

R

004
004

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

41
&1

oP
OoP

R
0

001
001

REG PAY TYPES

OTHER PAY TYPES

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

7
71
71
71
7

sD
SD
SD
SD
Sb

XD R

004
004
004
004
004

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

7
7
7
71

SE
SE
SE
SE

oI - I -

001
001
601
001

PAGE 0008
LABOR
HOURS cosT
40.3 634.62

1.0 15.53
45.0 698.96
4.0 62.13
2.0 31.07
52.0 807.69
13.0 287.56
27.0 597.24
40.0 884.80
40.0 276.00
1.0 10.35
40.0 276.00
1.0 10.35
41.0 286.35
35.0 1069.00
5.0 152.71
4.0 122.17
3.0 91.63
4.0 122.18
51.0 1557.69
4.0 79.18
31.0 613.64
1.0 19.79
1.0 19.79
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DATE: 02/01/95

." IDz DOROTH

17:27

7 REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 01/13/95 TO 01/13/95

PAGE 0007

Page 1359 of 1493

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT

01/13/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 71 8D R 004 4.0 71.49
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.5 759.62

TOWNSEND, KEITH D (6857 )
B 01/13/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 DR R 004 23.0 401.27
01/13/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 DR R 004 22,0 383.83
01/13/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 DR R 004 3.5 61.06
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.5 846,16

VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
B 01/13/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 41 oP R 001 3.7 225.55
01/13/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op R 001 5.3 34.45
01/13/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op 0 009 2.6 25.35
: REG PAY TYPES 40.0 260.00
A OTHER PAY TYPES 2.6 25.35
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.6 285.35

VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 01/13/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 14.0 464,22
01/13/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 7t SD R 004  29.5 978.18
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.5 1442.40

VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 01/13/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SE R 001 2.2 46,54
01713795 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001 37.3 789.04
01/13/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 71 SE R 001 0.5 10.58
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 846.16

WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 01/13/95 R 9360-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 SA R 004  36.0 955.89
01713/95 R 9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SA R 004 2.0 53.10
01/13/95 R 041G-010-00 EXEMPT LASOR 75 SA R 004 4,0 106.21




1€z 02/02/95 14:31 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0007
/’;) TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
\ ID: DOROTH
« ~ REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 01/27/95 TQ 01/27/95
{
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cOST
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.5 759.62
TOWNSEND, KEITH D (6857 )
B 01/27/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 DR R 004 7.0 122.13
01/27/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 DR R 004  41.5 724.03
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  48.5 846.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
B 01/27/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 0P R 001  40.0 260.00
01/27/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE i op 0 001 1.2 11.70
_ REG PAY TYPES 40.0 260,00
OTHER PAY TYPES 1.2 11.70
(:::>‘”' EMPLOYEE TOTALS  41.2 271.70
x\ -
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 01/27/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 sb R 004  18.0 564.42
01/27/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004  28.0 877.98
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  46.0 1442.40
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 01/27/95 R 30B7-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001 31.3 662.12
01/27/95 R 9306-000-39 RCU 300 (ColorRemoteCntr) 71 SE R 001 7.0 148.08
Y01/27/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 SE R 001 1.2 25.38
01/27/95 R 3067-000-39 ATR-400 & 400VB PRODUCTN 71 SE R 001 0.5 10.58
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. 4736 )
B 01/27/95 R 9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SA R 004 37.0 1031.56
01/27/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 3.0 83.64
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.0 1115.20
WI' I, ANDREW H (5656 )
R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op R 001 347 347.00

3 B 01/27/95
\
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JATE: 02/28/95 15:10 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008

(\w TINESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
- , 1Dz DOROTH
»~, REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 02/03/95 TO 02/03/95

PAY T/8 ACCT NUMBER DESCRIFTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
‘ FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS CosT
02/03/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001  27.0 452,40
02/03/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 71 SE R 001 21.0 351,87
02/03/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 71 SE R 001 0.5 3.38
02/03/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 71 SE R 001 0.5 8.38
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 50.5 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J, (4736 )
B 02/03/95 R  9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SA R 004 38.0 1059.44
02/03/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 2.0 55.76
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1115.20
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 02/03/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 OP R 001  40.0 400,00
(i::> 02/03/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op 0 001 1.8 27.00
e REG PAY TYPES 40.0 400.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 1.8 27.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.8 427.00
WILBURN, LUPE ANN (8188 )
B 02/03/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 0P R 001 39.8 272.63
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 39.8 272.63
WILFONG, JANE 2195
B 02/03/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 0P R 001 22.0 165.00
02/03/95 R  8150-000-39 P TAC 2 41 o R 001 10.0 75.00
02/03/95 R 0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 41 oP R 001 8.0 0.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 300.00
WITTEN, FRANKLYN H (5073 )
B 02/03/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 43 EM R 004  36.0 1106.91
02/03/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 43 EM R 004 8.0 245.98
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. DATE: 02/28/95 15:39

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

PAGE 0008

(/ TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

“—" . -ID: DOROTH
Jia. cREQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

FROM 02/10/95 TC 02/10/95

i

T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
I FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS COST
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.5 274.63
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 02/10/95 R D0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SO R 004 9.0 282.21
02/16/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004  37.0 1160.19
, EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.0 1442.40
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
8 02/10/95 R 9306-000-39 RCU 300 (ColorRemoteCntr) 71 SE R 001 2.5 43.35
02/10/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 71 SE R 001 1.5 26.01
02/10/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001  34.3 594.74
02/10/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SE R 001 2.0 34.68
02/10/95 R 3067-000-39 ATR-400 & 400VB PRODUCTN 71 SE R 001 2.5 43.35
<:::> 02710795 R 3067-000-39 ATR-400 & 400VB PRODUCTN 71 SE R 001 6.0 104.03
v EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.8 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 02/10/95 R 9360-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 SA R 004  48.0 1070.59
02/10/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 2.0 44,61
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 50.0 1115,20
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 02/10/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 4 0P R 001 40.0 400.00
02/10/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 4 o o 001 0.9 13.50
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 400.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 0.9 13.50
EMPLOYEE TQTALS 40.9 413.50
WILBURN, LUPE ANN 8188 )
B 02/10/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 0P R 001  40.0 274.00
02/10/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 oP 0 001 0.5 5,14

S
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PAGE 0007

, 03/01/95 11:05 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION
(M
\\y,) TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
10: DOROTH
«KEQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 02 17 95 TO 02 17 95
[ PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T1/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 59.5 846.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
B 02/17/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 oP R 001 40.0 260,00
02/17/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 o 0 001 0.5 4.88
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 260.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 0.5 4.88
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.5 264.88
VEST, ROGER D. 2695 )
B 02/17/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 sD R 004 7.5 2461.66
02/17/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 s R 004 39.5 1272.77
<:::> EMPLOYEE TOTALS 47.0 1514.43
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 02/17/95 R  3067-000-39 ATR-400 & 400VB PRODUCTN 71 SE R 001 25.3 486.54
02/17/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001 14.7 282.69
02/17/95 R  3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 71 SE R 001 1.0 19.23
02/17/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 71 SE R 001 0.5 9.62
02/17/95 R 9326-005-3% SYSTEM 71 sE R 00% 2.5 48.08
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.0 B46.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 02/17/95 R 9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SA R 004  62.0 1080.35
02/17/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 2.0 34.85
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 64.0 1115.20
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 02/17/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 0P R 001 39.3 393.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 39.3 393.00
WI oy !, LUPE ANN (8188 )
R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 o R 001 40.0 274.00

</,\\; Y 02/17/95
s ‘
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1 03715795 10:18 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0007
<,~\} . TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
ID: DOROTH
Keauzncr: B1-weekLyY
FROM 03/03/95 TO 03/06/95
i PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
4 FREQ T/ DATE TYPE ' DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
I
03/03/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 DR R 004  26.0 346.46
03/03/95 R 9326-004-39 EIS 71 DR R 006 25.0 333.13
03/03/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 DR R 004 3.0 39.98
03/03/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 R R 004 3.5 46.64
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 63.5 846.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
8 03/06/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 4 o R 001  40.0 260.00
03/06/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 4 o0 o 001 5.7 55.58
REG PAY TYPES  40.0 260.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 5.7 55,58
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  45.7 315.58
<:::> ROGER D. (2695 )
¥ B 03/03/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 so R 006 6.0 193.33
03/03/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sp R 004 41.0  1321.10
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 47.0 1514.43
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 03/03/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR D) 71 SE R 001 47.0 811.62
03/03/95 R 3067-000-39 ATR-400 & 400VB PRODUCTN 71 sE R 001 2.0 34,56
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 49.0 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 03/03/95 R 9360-000-39 COMPRESSICN & WAVELET 75 SA R 006 3.0 B3.64
03/03/95 R 9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 sA R 006 37.0 103156
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.0  1115.20
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 03/06/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 op R 001  23.9 239.00
03/06/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL :ABLES 4 0P 0 001 5.4 81,00
03/06/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 4 0P R 001 5.0 50,00
03/06/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 4 0P R 001 1.1 111.00

Q
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~FREQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

JfE: 03/15/95 13:14 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

' FROM 03/10/95 TO 03/10/95

(/\\> TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
~ ID: DOROTH

PAGE 0007

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
/ FRZIQ T/S DATE TYPE : DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 576.93

| STONE, AARON P (8700 )
| B 03/10/95 R  9326-006-39 DOCUMENTA™ION 71 SD R 004  34.5 582,38
I 03/10/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 2.5 42.20
03/10/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 71 SO R 004 3.0 50.64
' 03/10/95 R  9306-000-39 RCU 300 (ColorRemoteCntr) 71 SD R 004 2.0 33.76
l 03/10/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 71 sD R 004 3.0 50.64
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.0 759.62

TOWNSEND, - KEITH D 6857 )
B 03/10/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 DR R 004 2.5 40.29
03/10/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 DR R 004 25.0 402,93
03710/95 R 9326-004-39 EIs 71 DR R 004  26.0 386.82
<:::> 03710/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 DR R 004 1.0 16.12
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 52.5 846.16

VANTA, CAROGLINA D. (9298 )
| B 03/10/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 OP R 001 39.5 256,75
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 39.5 256.75

VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 03/10/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LA3OR 71 D R 004 11.0 333.17
03/10/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sD R 004  32.0 969.24
03/10/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 sD R 004 7.0 212,02
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 50.0 1514.43

VILLARREAL, PETER G, (3746 )
B 03/10/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 71 SE R 001  65.5 846.16
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 65.5 846.16

i
g

* WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )

B 03/10/95 R 9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SA R 004  40.0 1415.20

O
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s 04/05/95% 09:33 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008
TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE MAME
1D: DOROTH
g™ \EQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 03/17/95 10 03717/95
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS CosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  58.5 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 03/17/95 R  9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SA R 004  22.0 613.36
03/17/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 2.0 55.76
03/17/95 R 0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 75 SA R 004  16.0 446.08
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.0 1115.20
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 03/17/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op R 001  35.2 352.00
03/17/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 0P 0 001 5.6 84.00
03/17/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 0P R 001 4.8 48.00
REG PAY TYPES  40.0 400.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 5.6 84.00
St e ee emeeeemeaaon
<:“i> EMPLOYEE TOTALS  45.6 484.00
WILBURN, LUPE ANN (8188 )
B 03/17/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL SABLES 41 P R 001 39.9 287.28
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 3%.9 287.28
WILFONG, JANE (2195 )
8 03/17/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 0P R 001  36.9 332.10
03/17/95 R 8150-000-39 P TAC 2 4 oP R 001 3.0 27.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 39.9 359.10
WITTEN, FRANKLYN H (5073 )
B 03/17/95 R 3501-000-39 SEC-654 (486 TOWER) 43 EM R 004 6.0 167.71
03/17/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LAIOR 43 EM R 006  42.4 1185.18
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  48.4 1352.89
cot TOTALS 46 EMPLOYEE(S) REGILAR PAYTYPES: R 2068.6  40269.73
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/E: 04/05/95 10:07

O
\../ ' IDz DOROTH

<~ HEQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

PHOTQTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE WAME

FROM 03/24/95 TO 03/24/95

PAGE 0007

pay T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS coST

03/24/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 1.0 17.47
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.5 759.62

TOWNSEND, KEITH D (6857 )
B 03/24/95 R  9326-003-39 AVS 71 DR R 004  31.0 423.08
03/24/95 R 9326-004-39 EIS 71 DR R 004 31.0 423.08
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 62.0 846.16

VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
B 03/24/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 OP R 001 34.0 221.00
03/24/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 41 oP R 001 8.0 52.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.0 273,00

~-vé.,. ROGER D. (2695 )
8 03/24/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 6.0 201.92
03/24/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM . 7t sb R 004 29.0 975.97
03/24/95 R  9335-001-39 WAVEBURST - HARDWARE 71 SO R 004 2.0 67.31
03/24/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SO R 004 4.0 134.62
03/24/95 R 8153-001-39 CAM-RIT 71 s R 004 4.0 134.61
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.0 1514.43

VILLARREAL, PETER G. 3746 )
B 03/24/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/B1EFCASE 71 SE R 001 24.5 337.09
03/24/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR 8D) 71 SE R 001 36.0 495.31
03/24/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 71 SE R 001 1.0 13.76
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 61.5 846.16

WENZEL, DENNIS d, 4736 )
B 03/24/95 R  9360-000-39 COMPRESS] N & WAVELET 75 SA R 004 2.0 50,69
03/24/95 R 9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 7S SA R 0046 42.0 1064.51
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.0 1115.20

Wil !, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 03/24/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op R 001 40.0 400.00

O
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21 04705795 12:53 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0007
TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
. ID: DOROTH
/’”\y \REQUENCY: BI1-WEEKLY
L FROM 03/31/95 TO 03 31 95
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
03/31/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 1.0 17.46
03/31/55 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 71 sb R 004 8.0 139.70
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.5 759.62
TOWNSEND, KEITH D (6857 )
8 03/31/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 DR R 004 0.5 5.29
03/31/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 DR R 004  40.0 423.08
03/31/95 R 9326-004-39 EIS 71 DR R 004 39.5 417.79
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 80.0 846.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
B 03/31/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 op R 001  40.0 260.00
03/31/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 op 0 001 1.7 16.58
N REG PAY TYPES 40.0 260.00
’ OTHER PAY TYPES 1.7 16.58
<:::> EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.7 276.58
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 03/31/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 s R 004 5.0 168.27
03/31/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR 8D) 71 s R 004 2.0 67.31
03/31/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sD R 004  29.0 975.97
03/31/95 R  9366-001-3% FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 sD R 004 3.0 100.96
03/31/95 R 8153-001-39 CAM-RIT 71 s R 004 6.0 201.92
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.0 1514.43
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 03/31/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 71 sE R 001 1.3 27.16
03/31/95 R  3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001 39.2 819.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.5 846,16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 03/31/95 R  9360-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 SA R 004 7.0 195.16
03/31/95 R 9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SA R 004  16.0 446.08
03/31/95 R 9335-002-3% WAVEBURST-SOFTHARE 75 SA R 004  16.0 446.08
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. 04717795 09:31 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008
( \> TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
7  1D: DOROTH
~ PAY . REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
} FROM 03/31/95 TO 04/07/95
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
; FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS CosT
{
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 260.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 2.1 20.48
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.1 280.48
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 04/07/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 8D R 004 26.0 960.37
04/07/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sb R 004 11.0 406.31
04/07/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 sD R 004 2.0 73.87
04/07/95 R 9335-001-39 WAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 SD R 004 2.0 73.88
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 1514.43
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 04/07/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001 4.0 75.21
<:::>"\ 04/07/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 25.0 470.09
04/07/95 R  0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 71 SE R 001 16.0 300.86
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.0 8456.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 04/07/95 R  ©334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SA R 004 8.0 223.04
04/07/95 R 9335-002-39 WAVEBURST-SOFTWARE 7S SA R 004 31.0 864.28
04/07/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 1.0 27.88
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1115.20
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 04/07/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 0P R 001 3.0 30.00
04/07/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 41 OP R 001 7.0 70.00
04/07/95 R  3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 41 OP 0 001 4,8 72.00
04/07/95 R 9306-000-39 RCU 300 (ColorRemoteChtr) 41 oP R 001 30.0 300.00
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 400.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 4.8 72.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.8 472.00
Wil , LUPE ANN (8188 )
R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 oP R 001 38.7 278.64

i:::> B 04/07/95
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/95

JROTH

13:59

NCY: BI-WEEKLY

PHOTOTELES1S CORPORATION

PAGE 0008

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE WAME

FROM 04/14/95 YO 04/14/95

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS CosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 69.5 846.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
B 04/14/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 0P R 001 30.5 198.25
04/14/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 4t or O 001 5.8 56.55
04/14/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 41 op R 001 9.5 61.75
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 260.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 5.8 56.55
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.8 316.55
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 04/14/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 sb R 004 22.5 642,92
04/14/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sD R 004 24.0 685.78
<:::> : 04/14/95 R  8153-001-39 CAM-RIT 71 8 R 004 2.5 71.44
04/14/95 R 9335-001-39 WAVEBURST - HARDWARE 71 S R 004 4.0 114.29
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 53.0 1514.43
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 04/14/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SE R 001 1.5 30.36
04714795 R 9335-001-39 WAVEBURST - HARDWARE 71 SE R a01 40.3 815.80
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.8 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 04/14/95 R 9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SA R 004 35.0 975.80
04714/95 R 9335-002-39 WAVEBURST-SOFTWARE 75 SA R 004 5.0 139.40
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1115.20
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 04/14/95 R  3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 41 op R 001 5.7 57.00
04/14/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op R 001 24.8 248.00
04/14/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op O 001 7.9 118.50
04/14/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 41 oP R 001 9.5 95.00

S
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2t 05/02/95 15:10 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008

(”W TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
- Mkw: DOROTH
% REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

FROM 04/28/95 TO 04 28 95

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS coST
04/28/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 8D R 004 15.0 516.28
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.0 1514.43
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 04728795 R 9335-001-39 WAVEBURST - HARDWARE 71 SE R oM 45.0 846,16
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.0 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 04728/95 R 9360-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 SA R 004 4.0 111.52
04728/95 R  9335-002-39 WAVEBURST - SOF TWARE 75 SA R 004 30.0 836.40
04/28/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 2.0 55.76
04/28/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 75 SA R 004 4.0 111.52
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1115.20
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 04/28/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 41 OP R 001 6.6 66.00
04/28/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 O0P R 001  30.9 309.00
04/28/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 or 0 001 1.5 22.50
04/28/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 OP R 001 2.5 25.00
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 400,00
OTHER PAY TYPES 1.5 22,50
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.5 422.50
WILBURN, LUPE ANN (8188 ) ,
B 04/28/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 0P R 001  39.1 281.52
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 39.1 281.52
WILFONG, JANE (2195 )
B 04/28/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BR1EFCASE 41 OP R 001  30.4 273.60
04/28/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 41 OP R 001 8.0 72.00
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4112795 14326 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008
(/\\> TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
‘ ,¢ DOROTH
£QUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 05/05/95 TO 05/05/95

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 260.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 2.4 23.40
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.4 283.40
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 05/05/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 $D R 004 15.0 519.23
05/05/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 s R 004 14.0 484.61
05/05/95 R  9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 sOD R 004 2.0 69.23
05/05/95 R  9335-001-39 WAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 sD R 004 6.0 207.69
05/05/95 R  0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 71 SO R 004 8.0 276.93
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.0 1557.69
V’”\%RREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 05/05/95 R  9335-001-39 WAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001  81.0 846.16
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 81.0 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. 4736 )
B 05/05/95 R  9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SA R 004 2.0 55.76
05/05/95 R  9335-002-39 WAVEBURST-SOFTWARE 75 SA R 004  34.0 947.92
05/05/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 4.0 111.52
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1115.20
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 05/05/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 4 op R 001  33.4 334.00
05/05/95 R  0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 41 op R 001 8.0 80.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.4 414.00
WILBURN, LUPE ANN (8188 )
B 05/05/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 op R 001  40.0 288.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 288,00
WI @, JANE 195 )
(ji:) B 05/05/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 4 oP R DBO1  39.9 359.10
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. 05/30/95

)

{D: DOROTH

09:12

+REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 05/19/95 TO 05/19/95

PAGE 0007

<\~;>

Page 1373 of 1493

% PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/5 DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS CosT
+ 05/19/95 R 9335-001-39 WAVEBURST - HARDWARE 71 sD R 004 14.0 208.52
05/19/95 R 3315-000-3%9 DP-100 PRODUCTION 71 sD R 004 1.0 14.89
03/19/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sD R 004 1.0 14.90
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 51.0 759.62
TOWNSEND, KEITH D (6857 )
B 05/19/95 R  9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 DR R 004 22.0 372,31
05/19/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 DR R 004 28.0 473.85
05/19/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 DR OS 004 3.0 63.45
05/19/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 DR 05 004  14.5 306.68
REG PAY TYPES 50.0 846.16
OTHER PAY TYPES 17.5 370.13
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 67.5 1216.29
<:i:>“, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
B 05/19/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 OP R 001 29.6 192.40
05/19/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 41 0P R 001 8.0 52.00
05/19/95 R 0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 41 OP R 001 2.4 15.60
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 260.00
VEST, ROGER D, (2695 )
B 05/19/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SO R 004 6.0 194,71
05/19/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 7 SO R OB4 1.0 32.45
05/19/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sD R 004 35.0 1135.82
05/19/95 R  9335-001-39 WAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 SD R 004 4.0 129.81
05/1%/95 R  9363-000-39 LVRS 71 s R 004 2.0 64.90
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.0 1557.69
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 05/19/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SE R 001 10.0 203.89
05/19/95 R 9335-001-39 WAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 31.5 642.27
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.5 B46.16
WEF , DENNIS J. (4736 ) /
B 05/19/95 R  9360-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 SA R 004 4.0 111.52




o

. 06/26/95 14:18

©— v ID:'DOROTH

. REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 06/09/95 TO 06/09/95

PAGE 0007

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS CosT
06/09/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sD R 004 1.0 15.99
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 47.5 759.62
TOWNSEND, KEITH D (6857 )
B 06/09/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 DR R 004 1.0 20.39
06/09/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 DR R 004 38.0 774.80
06/09/95 R  9335-001-39 WAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 DR R 004 2.5 50.97
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.5 846.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D, (9298 )
B 06/09/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 OP R 001 32.1 221.49
06/09/95 R  0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 41 OP R 001 8.0 55.20
<”i> EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.1 276.69
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 06/09/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 s R 004 13.0 470.93
06/09/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sb R 004 26.0 941.86
06/09/95 R 9335-001-39 WAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 sD R 004 4,0 144.90
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.0 1557.69
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 06/09/95 R  9335-001-39 WAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 32.0 676.93
06/09/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 71 SE R Q01 8.0 169.23
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 08/09/95 R  9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SA R 004 32.0 892.16
06/09/95 R 0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 75 SA R 004 8.0 223.04
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1115.20
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 08/09/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 oP R 001 32.1 321.00
06/09/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 41 OP R 00t 8.0 80.00

TN
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., 06/26/95 14:18 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0007
(//“) TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE WAME
./ 7 ID:'DOROTH
~." REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 06/09/95 TO 06/09/95
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T1/8 DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
06/09/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 1.0 15.99
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 47.5 759.62
TOWNSEND, KEITH D 6857 )
B 06/09/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 DR R 084 1.0 20.39
06/09/95 R  9326-005-3%9 SYSTEM 71 CR R 004 38.0 774.80
06/09/95 R 9335-001-39 WAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 DR R 004 2.5 50.97
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.5 846.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
B 06/09/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 OP R 001 32.1 221.49
06/09/95 R  0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 41 OP R 001 8.0 55.20
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.1 276.69
O
VEST, ROGER D, (2695 )
B 06/09/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 13.0 470.93
06/09/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004  26.0 941.85
06/09/95 R 9335-001-39 WAVEBURST-HARDWARE 74 sD R 004 4.0 144.90
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.0 1557.69
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 06/09/95 R  9335-001-39 WAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 32.0 676.93
06/09/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 71 SE R 001 8.0 169.23
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 06/09/95 R  9334-000-39 ICTE/UNIX 75 SA R 004 32.0 892.16
06/09/95 R  0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 75 SA R 004 8.0 223.04
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1115.20
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 ) R
B 06/09/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 OP R 001 32.1 321.00
06/09/95 R  04567-000-00 VACATION PAY 41 OP R 001 8.0 80.00

)
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: 07/07/95 08:42 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008
) . TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
' v) A 1D: DOROTH
¥ IEQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
r; ' FROM 06/23/95 TO 06/23/95
‘ PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
’ FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  46.0 1557.69
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 06/23/95 R  9335-001-39 WAVEBURST -HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 12.0 241.76
06/23/95 R 9363-000-39 LVRS 71 SE R 001 30.0 604.40
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  42.0 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 06/23/95 R  9360-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 SA R 004 38,0 1059.44
06/23/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 006 2.0 55.76
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.0 1115.20
(ii\) ~'RN, ANDREW H (5656 )
wiw B 06/23/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 OP R 001 15.7 157.00
06/23/95 R  9326-003-39 AVS 41 o R 001 9.8 98.00
06/23/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL LABLES 41 0P R 001 13.9 139.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  39.4 394.00
WILBURN, LUPE ANN (8188 )
B 06/23/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL ZABLES 41 P R 001 38.4 276.48
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  38.4 276.48
WILFONG, JANE (2195 )
B 06/23/95 R 9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 41 oOP R 001 19.2 172.80
06/23/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 0P R 001 5.3 47.70
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  24.5 220,50
; WITTEN, FRANKLYN H (5073 )
‘ B 06/23/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LAS3OR 43 EN R 004  42.3 1321.65
06/23/95 R  0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 43 EM R 004 1.0 31.24
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/" ID: OOROTH

Pk . REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TINESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE AME

FROM 07/14/95 TO 07/14/95

PAGE 0007

JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS CosT

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.0 576.93

STONE, AARON P (8700 )
B 07/14/95 R  9326-006-39 DOCUMENTATION 7 sD R 004 38.0 627.51
07/14/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sD R 004 1.0 16.51
07714795 R 9341-001-39 PTWAVEBUR:T-HARDWARE 71 $O R 004 7.0 115.60
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.0 759.62

TOWNSEND, KEITH D (6857 )
3 07/14/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 DR R 004 44.0 846.16
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.0 846.16

<:::> * CAROLINA D. (9298 )
¢ B 07714795 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL - ABLES 41 OP R 001 40.0 276.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 276.00

VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 07/14/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM ’ 71 8 R 004 72.0 1557.69
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 72.0 1557.69

VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 07/14/95 R  9363-000-39 LVRS 71 SE R 001 4.5 62.94
07/14/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 SE R 001 53.0 741.26
07/14/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SE R 001 3.0 41.96
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 60.5 846.16

WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 07/14/95 R  9341-002-39 PTWAVEBURST-SOFTWARE 75 SA R 004 12.0 363.46
07/14/95 R 9340-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 SA R 004 26.0 787.50
07714/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LA3OR 75 SA R 004 2.0 60.58

J.
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42795 06:22 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008
) TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE KAME
v ,0: DOROTH
o JEQUENCY: BI-VEEKLY
v FROM 07/21/95 TO 07/21/95
[ PAY T/ ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.0 1557.69
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
8 07/21/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SE R 001 1.5 31.73
07/21/95 R  9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SE R 001 24.0 507.70
07/21/95 R  9326-003-39 AVS 71 SE R 001 9.5 200.96
07/21/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SE R = 001 5.0 105.77
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. 4736 )
B 07/21/95 R 9341-002-39 PTWAVEBURST-SOFTWARE 75 SA R 004 3.0 90.87
07/21/95 R 9360-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 SA R 004 35.0 1060.10
07/21/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LALOR 75 SA R 004 2.0 60.57
(:—t> EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1211.54
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 07/21/95 R 3070-000-3%9 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 oP R 001 24.0 240.00
07/21/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMF° LABOR 41 o R O0% 8.6 86.00
07/21/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION o’AY 41 oP R 001 8.0 80.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.6 406.00
WILBURN, “UPE ANN (8188 )
B 07721795 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL -ABLES 41 op R 001 40.0 288.00
07/21/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 0P O DO1 0.7 7.56
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 288.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 0.7 7.56
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.7 295.56
WILFONG, JANE (2195 )
B 07/21/95 R 9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 41 OP R 001 38.0 342.00

O
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2t 08/02/95 08:16 PHOTOTELES1S CORPORATION PAGE 0008

{/\\> TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE WAME
"’ " 1Dz DOROTH
&7 REQUINCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 07/28/95 TO 07/28/95

PAY T/8 ACCT NUMBER DESCRIFTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS COST
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.5 B46.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
& 07/28/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL LABLES 41 OP R 001 36.0 248.40
07/28/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 41 OP R 001 4.0 27.60
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 276.00
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
3 07/28/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 sb R 004 17.0 575.67
07/28/95 R 9326-003-39 SYSTEM 71 s R 004 24.0 812.71
07/28/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORK:S-HARDWARE 71 $b R 004 4.0 135.45
07/28/95 R  9400-000-3% SEC 750-1CE STATION 71 sb R 004 1.0 33.86
<::t> EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.0 1557.69
VILLARREAL, PETER 6. (3746 )
8 07/28/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SE R 001 4.0 84.62
07/28/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD . 71 SE R 001 8.0 169.23
07/28/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SE R 001 20.0 423.08
07/28/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 SE R 001 8.0 169.23
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. 4736 )
B8 07/28/95 R 9341-002-39 PTWAVEBURST-SOFTWARE 75 SA R 004 1.0 26.92
07/28/95 R 9360-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 SA R 004 35.0 942.31
07/28/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 6.0 161.54
07/28/95 R 9327-001-39 PICS HARDWARE SUPPORT 75 SA R 004 1.0 26.92
07/28/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LASOR 75 SA R 004 2.0 53.85
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.0 1211.54
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 07/28/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 21 OP R 001 30.5 305.00
07/28/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 OP R 001 9.5 95,00
07/28/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 or 0 001 10.7 160.50
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s95 06:24 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008
(/\\> TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
S , DOROTH
AREQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 08/04/95 TO D8/04/95
»
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPY CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS COST
08/04/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 8D R 004 22.0 778.85
08/04/95 R 9363-000-39 LVRS 71 SO R 004 1.0 35.40
08/04/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 SD R 004 5.0 177.01
08/04/95 R 3305-000-3%9 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 71 sp R 004 3.0 106.21
08/04/95 R 9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST - HARDWARE 00 sb R 004 2.0 70.80
08/04/95 R 9400-000-3% SEC 750-ICE STATION 71 sb R 004 2.0 70.80
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.0 1557.69
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746
B 08/04/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SE R o1 3.8 79.79
08/04/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 71 SE R 001 15.0 314.95
08/04/95 R 9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 8.5 178.47
08/04/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 SE R 001 4.0 83.99
08/04/95 R  9326-004-39 EIS 71 SE R 001 2.0 41,99
08/04/95 R  9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SE R 001 7.0 146.97
(:::) : EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40,3 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 08/04/95 R  9341-002-39 PTWAVEBURST - SOFTWARE 73 SA R 004 3.0 90.87
08/04/95 R  9360-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 SA R 004 3.0 90.87
08/04/95 R 9327-001-39 PICS HARDWARE SUPPORT 75 SA R 004 32.0 969.23
08/04/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 2.0 60.57
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1211.54
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 08/04/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 OP R 001 22.7 227.00
08/04/95 R  0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 41 oP R 001 16.0 160.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 38.7 387.00
WILBURN, LUPE ANN (8188
B  08/04/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 OP R 001 32.6 234.72
08/04/95 R  0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 41 OP R 001 8.0 57.60
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.6 292.32
WIL®  *, JANE 2195
B 08/04/95 R  3098-000-39 WARRANTY & REPAIRS 41 OP R 001 0.8 7.20




(E: 0B/17/95 11:56 PHOTOTELES!S CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

»Lw~/ ID: DOROTH

PAGE 0008

PARR-EQUENCY 3 Bl-WEEKLY
FROM 08/11/95 TO p8/11/95
PAY 1/5 ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
08/11/95 R 9400-000-39 SEC 750-1CE STATION 71 sD R 004 2.0 70.80
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.0 1557.69
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
s 08/11/95 R 9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST - HARDWARE 71 s R 001 4.5 85.18
08/11/95 R  9326-003-39 AVS 71 SE R 001 3.0 56.79
08/11/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SE R 001 3.0 56.79
08/11/95 R  3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 71 SE R 001 10.2 193.08
08/11/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 71 SE R 001 24.0 454,32
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 4.7 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. 4736 )
g 08/11/95 R  9341-002-39 PTWAVEBURST - SOFTHARE 75 SA R 004 11.0 333.17
//—\3 08/11/95 R  9327-001-39 PICS HARDUWARE SUPPORT 75 sA R 004  19.0 575.48
(~.// ) 08/11/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 2.0 60.58
o 08/11/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 75 sA R 004 8.0 242.31
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1211.54
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
8 08/11/95 R  3070-000-3% ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op R 001 17.1 171.00
08/11/95 R  9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 41 op R 000 11.0 110.00
08/11/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 op R 001 1.9 119.00
p8/11/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 op o 001 0.4 6.00
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 400.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 0.4 6.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.4 406.00
WILBURN, LUPE ANN (8188 )
B 08/11/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 op R 001  33.2 239,04
08/11/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 41 op R 001 8.0 57.60
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.2 296.64
- WILFONG, JANE 2195 )
41 op R 001  32.2 289.80

B 08/11/95 R 9326-008-39 PI1CS PROTOTYPES

9
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(E: 0B/26/95 12:14 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006
//’\ TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
v />'ID: DOROTH
PAgEmeREQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 08/18/95 TO 08/18/95
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/§ DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS coST
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 47.0 759.62
TOWNSEND, KEITH D (6857 )
B 08/18/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 DR R 004 0.5 10.19
08/18/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 DR R 004 285 581.10
08/18/95 R  9326-003-39 AVS 71 DR R 004  12.5 254.87
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.5 B46.16
VEST, ROGER D. 2695 )
B 08/18/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 S R 004  16.0 519.23
08/18/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 sb R 004 4.0 129.81
08/18/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sD R 004  18.0 584.13
08/18/95 R 9400-000-39 SEC 750-I1CE STATION 71 s R 004 7.0 227.16
08/18/95 R 9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 SD R 004 3.0 97.36
<:i:> EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.0 1557,69
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 08/18/95 R  9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 23.0 457.92
08/18/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 17.5 348.42
08/18/95 R  3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001 0.5 9.95
08/18/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SE R 001 1.5 29.87
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.5 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 08/18/95 R  9327-001-39 PICS HARDWARE SUPPORT 75 sA R 004 6.0 181.73
08/18/95 R  9303-000-39 DATABASE-BIOSPHERE 75 SA R 004  33.0 999.52
08/18/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 1.0 30.29
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1211.54
WITTEN, FRANKLYN H (5073 )
B 08/18/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 43 EM R 004  43.0 1352.89
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) . 09/05/95 08300 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008
\\\:;2 TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
P o’ ID: DOROTH
™ Pn ¢REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 08/20/95 TO 08/25/95
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS CosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  16.2 111.78
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 08/25/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004  14.0 298.74
08/25/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 sb R 004  28.0 597.47
08/25/95 R  9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 sD R 004 7.0 149.37
08/25/95 R 9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 sD R 004 2.0 42.68
08/25/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 sD R 004 7.0 149.37
08/25/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 D R 0046 9.0 192.04
08/25/95 R 9400-000-39 SEC 750-ICE STATION 71 S0 R 004 6.0 128.02
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  73.0 1557.69
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 08/25/95 R  9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001  13.6 171.50
08/25/95 R 9341-001-3% PTWAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 365 460.28
08/25/95 R  3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001 1.0 12.61
08/25/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SE R 001 4.5 56.75
08/25/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 sE R 001 1.5 145.02
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  67.1 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 08/25/95 R $341-002-39 PTWAVEBURST-SOFTWARE 75 sA R 004 2.0 60.58
08/25/95 R  9327-001-39 PICS HARDWARE SUPPORT 75 SA R 004 24,0 726.92
08/25/95 R 9371-000-39 DSP-EIS 75 SA R 004 9.0 272.60
08/25/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 5.0 151.44
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.0 1211.56
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 08/20/95 R  9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 41 0P 0 001 2.7 40,50
08/25/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 o R 001 353 353.00
08/25/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op 0 001 0.4 6.00
08/25/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 41 OP R 001 4.7 47.00
REG PAY TYPES  40.0 400.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 3.1 46.50

)
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09/14/95 10:09 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

({/\\> ' TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

4% 1D: DOROTH
pal EQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 09/01/95 TO 09/03/95

PAGE 0007

PAY T/6 ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
09/03/95 R  9400-000-39 SEC 750-ICE STATION 71 sp R 004 6.0 101.29
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.0 759.62
TOWNSEND, KEITH D (6857

B 09/03/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 BR R 004  41.5 780.35
09/03/95 R 9326-009-39 P1CS PRODUCTION-TOOLING 71 DR R 004 2.0 37.61
09/03/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 DR R 004 1.5 28.20
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.0 846.16

VANTA, CARGLINA D. (9298 )
g  09/03/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 op R 001  40.0 276.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 276.00

VE. - ROGER D. (2695 )
3 09/03/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 s R 006  14.0 474.08
09/03/95 R  ©$326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 s R 004  19.0 643,39
09/03/95 R $341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 sb R 0G4 2.0 67.73
09/03/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 s R 004  11.0 372.49
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.0 1557.69

VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
8  09/03/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SE R 001 8.0 150.43
09/03/95 R  9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001  24.0 451.29
09/03/65 R 9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 sE R 001 11.0 206.84
09/03/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SE R 001 2.0 37.60
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.0 846.16

WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 09/03/95 R 9327-001-39 PICS HARDWARE SUPPORT 75 SA R 004  29.0 878.37
09/03/95 R  9303-000-39 DATABASE-BIOSPHERE 75 SA R 004 2.0 60.58
09/03/95 R  9346-000-39 ICE I1/IRD 75 SA R 004 7.0 212.02
09703795 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 2.0 60.57

O

Page 1384 of 1493




S

09/15/95 12:48

'Y 1D: DOROTH

}.‘; FREQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 09/08/95 T0 09/08/95

PAGE 0008

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS CcOoSsT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 54.0 B46.16
VANTA, CAROLINA O. (9298 )
B 09/08/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 OP R 001 32.0 220.80
09/08/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 41 OP R 001 8.0 55.20
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 276.00
VEST, ROGER D. {2695 )
B 09/08/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SO R 004 10.0 354.02
09/08/95 R  9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SO R 004 22.0 778.85
09/08/95 R  9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HKARDWARE 71 sb R 004 4.0 141.61
09/08/95 R  0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 sD R 004 8.0 283.21
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.0 1557.6%9
)
S
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 09/08/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SE R 001 0.7 14.81
09/08/95 R  9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS- HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 11.8 249.62
0%/08/95 R 9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST - HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 5.5 116,35
09/08/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SE R 001 2.5 52.89
09/08/95 R  3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 71 SE R 001 9.5 200.96
09/08/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SE R 001 2.0 42.31
09/08/95 R  0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 sE R 001 8.0 169.22
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 846.16
HENZEL,,DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 09/08/95 R 9371-000-39 DSP-EIS 75 SA R 004 4.0 121.15
09/08/95 R  8148-000-39 ICE ™ SA R 004 20.0 605.77
09/08/95 R  0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 7 SA R 004 8.0 242.31
09/08/95 R  0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 75 SA R 004 8.0 262.31
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1211.54
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 09/08/95 R  9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 41 OP R 001 8.3 83.00
09/08/95 R  3070-000-3% ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 OP R 001 23.6 236.00
09/08/95 R  (462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 41 oP R 001 8.0 80.00

N

\,f
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/26795 11:22

(ﬁ::? “1D: DOROTH

P TWEQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOY

FROM 09/15/95 TO 09/17/95

EE NAME

PAGE 0008

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/8 DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.0 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS dJ. (4736 )
B 09/17/95 R  9327-001-39 PICS HARDWARE SUPPORT 75 SA R 006 1.0 26.92
09/17/95 R  9341-002-39 PTWAVEBURST-SOFTWARE 75 SA R 004  18.0 484.62
09/17/95 R  B148-000-39 ICE 75 SA R 004  24.0 646.15
09717795 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 2.0 53.85
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  45.0 1211.54
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 09/15/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 P R 001  40.0 400.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.0 400.00
<:::> N, LUPE ANN (8188 )
B 09/15/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 0P R 001  40.0 288.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.0 288.00
WILEONG, JANE (2195 )
B 09/15/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 OP R 001 13.2 118.80
09/15/95 R  93256-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 4 op R 001 2.5 22.50
09/15/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 41 op R 001 5.8 52.20
09/15/95 R  3305-000-3% TAC-103 PRODUCTION “ or R 001 9.3 83.70
09/15/95 R 9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 41 op R 001 1.3 11.70
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  32.1 288.90
WITTEN, FRANKLYN H (5073 )
B 09/17/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 43 EM R 004  46.0 1352.89
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  46.0 1352.89
COM. . TOTALS 44 EMPLOYEE(S) REGULAR PAYTYPES: R 1953.3  41256.53
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/"i> ,26/95 12:57

(D: DOROTH
e REQUENCY BI -WEEKLY

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 09/22/95 10 09/24/95

PAGE 0007

PAY T/6 ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREG T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS cosT
09/22/95 R $400-000-39 SEC 750-1CE STATION 71 s R 004 1.0 177.78
09/22/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 sb R 004 8.0 129.30
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 47.0 759.62
TOWNSEND, KEITH D (6857 )
g 09/22/95 R 3305-002-39 ENGINEERING CHANGES/DOCUM 71 DR R 004 3.0 42.31
09/22/95 R 9326-009-39 PICS PRODUCT ION-TOOLING 71 DR R 004  53.5 754,49
09/22/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 DR R 004 2.5 35.26
09/22/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 DR R 004 1.0 14.10
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 60.0 846.16
VANTA, CAROLINA D. (9298 )
<:::> B 00/22/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 4 op R 001  40.0 276.00
) EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 276.00
r)
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
8 09/22/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 sb R 004 10.0 255.36
09/22/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 s R 004 32.0 817.15
09/22/95 R 9366-001-39 £ 1ELDWORKS - HARDWARE 71 sp R 004 3.0 76.61
09/22/95 R 8400-000-39 MICRO-RIT PROPOSAL 71 so R 004  16.0 408.57
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 61.0 1557.69
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 09/22/95 R  3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 s R 001 10.0 211.54
09/22/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 71 sE R OO 1.0 21.15
09/22/95 R 9366-001-39 F1ELDWORKS - HARDWARE 71 sE R 001 125 264.43
09/22/95 R 9306-000-39 RCU 300 (ColorRemoteCntr) 71 se R 001 3.0 63.46
09/22/95 R 9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST - HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 1.0 21.15
09722/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 71 s& R 001 3.5 7404
09/22/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 SE R 001 7.5 158.66
09/22/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRUDUCTION 71 SsE R 001 1.5 31.73
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. 6736 )
R 9327-001-39 PICS HARDWARE SUPPORT 75 sA R 006 15.0 422.63

Q B 09/22/95
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,26/95 12:57

&

¢D: DOROTH

WREQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 09/22/95 TO 09/24/95

PAGE 0007

PAY

T/ ACCT NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

FREQ T/$ DATE TYPE

JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
DEPT CAT TYPE CODE

HOURS cosT

09722795
09/22/95

TOWNSEND, KEITH D
B 09/22/95
09/22/95
09/22/95
09/22/95

VANTA, CAROLINA D.

(:::) B 09/22/95

]

VEST, ROGER D.
B 09/22/95
09/22/95
09/22/95
09/22/95

VILLARREAL, PETER G.
B 09/22/95
09/22/95

09/22/95

09/22/95

09/22/95

09/22/95

09/22/95

09/22/95

WENZEL, DENNIS J.

<:::> B 09/22/95

R 9400-000-39 SEC 750-1CE STATION
R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR 80)

(6857 )
3305-002-39 ENGINEERING CHANGES/DOCUM
9326-009-39 PICS PRODUCT ION-TOOLING
9326-005-39 SYSTEM
0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR

P s

(9298 )
R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES

(2695 )
R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR
R 9325-005-39 SYSTEM
R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE
R B8400-000-39 MICRO-RIT PROPOSAL

(3746 )
3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD)
3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE
9366-001-39 F1ELDWORKS - HARDWARE
9306-000-39 RCU 300 (ColorRemoteCntr)
9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST - HARDWARE
3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION
9326-003-39 AVS
3315-000-39 DP-100 PRUDUCTION

o xR O R AW

(4736 )
R 9327-001-39 PICS HARDWARE SUPPORT
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g

SO R
71 sD R

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

71
Iy
I
7

DR
DR
DR
DR

b - - I

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

41 oP R

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

7
7
7
7

sD
SD
SD
SD

b IE

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

71
7
7
71
71
71
7
7

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

PR B - -

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

75 SA R

004 1.0 177.78
004 8.0 129.30
47.0 759.62
004 3.0 42.31
004 53.5 754.49
004 2.5 35.26
004 1.0 14.10
60.0 846.16
001 40.0 276.00
40.0 276.00
004 10.0 255.36
004 32.0 817.15
004 3.0 76.61
004 16.0 408.57
61.0 1557.69
001 10.0 211.54
001 1.0 21.15
001 12.5 264.43
01 3.0 63.46
001 1.0 21.15
001 3.5 74,04
001 7.5 158.66
001 1.5 31.73
40.0 846.16
004 15.0 422.63




L6/95 12:57 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008

(» TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
T~ £D: DOROTH

et REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 09/22/95 T0 09/24/95

) PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
09/22/95 R  8148-000-39 ICE 75 SA R 004 20.0 563.51
09722795 R 9360-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 SA R 004 2.0 56.35
09/22/95 R  9405-000-39 SOLARICE CHAT 79 SA R 004 4.0 112.70
09/22/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 2.0 56.35
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.0 1211.54
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 09/22/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op R 001 6.5 65.00
09/22/85 R  9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 41 op R 001  28.0 280.00
05/22/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPY LABOR 41 op R 001 5.5 55.00
09/22/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 41 0P R 001 -8.0 -80.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 32.0 320.00
—WILBURN, LUPE ANN (8188 )
B 09/22/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 OP R 001 40.0 288.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 288.00
WILFONG, JANE (2195 )
B 09/22/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op R 001 8.2 73.80
09/22/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 41 op R 001 3.0 27.00
09/22/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 41 op R 001 5.5 49.50
09/22/95 R  9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 41 op R 001 3.0 27.00
09/22/95 R  3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 4 op R 001 2.0 18.00
09/22/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 41 OP R 001 2.5 22.50
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 2.2 217.80
WITTEN, FRANKLYN H (5073 )
B 09/22/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 43 EM R 004 48.8 1352.89
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.8 1352.89
COMPANY TOTALS 44 EMPLOYEE(S) REGULAR PAYTYPES: R 2181.5 41038.75

)
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m '0/02/95 08:17 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008
.
H/ TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
7 1Dz DOROTH
P AEQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 09/29/95 TO 09/29/95
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE 1LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
09/29/95 R  9366-001-39 FIELDMORKS-HARDWARE 71 s€ R 001 34,0 719.24
09/29/95 R  3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 71 s R 001 1.0 21.15
09/29/95 R  0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 s R 001 3.2 67.69
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.0 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 09/29/95 R 9327-001-39 PICS HARDWARE SUPPORT 75 sA R 004 17.0 478.98
09/29/95 R §360-000-39 COMPRESSION & WAVELET 75 sa R 004 6.0 169.05
09/20/95 R 9405-000-39 SOLARICE CHAT 75 sA R 004 .2.0 56.35
09/29/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 sA R 004 4.0 112.70
09/29/95 R B4D0-000-39 MICRO-RIT PROPOSAL 75 sA R 004  13.0 366.28
09/29/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 sA R 004 1.0 28.18
~ EMPLOYEE TOTALS  43.0 1211.564
W' N, ANDREW H (5656 )
8 09/20/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPY LABOR 4 op R 001 33.5 335.00
09/29/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 41 op 0 001 1.4 21.00
00/29/95 R 9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 4 oP R 001 1.5 15.00
09/29/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 op R 001 5.0 50.00
REG PAY TYPES  40.0 400.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 1.4 21.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  41.4 421.00
WILBURN, LUPE ANN (8188 )
B 09/29/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 op R 001  40.0 288.00
09/29/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 op O 001 0.6 6.48
REG PAY TYPES  40.0 288.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 0.6 6.48
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.6 294.48
WILFONG, JANE 2195 )
B 09/29/95 R  3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 4 op R 001 208 187.20
09/29/95 R  3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 4 op R 001 15.7 141.30
09/29/95 R 9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 4 op R 001 1.5 13.50
R B150-000-39 P TAC 2 41 op R 001 1.0 9.00

<::i> 09729795
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,0/16/95 08:59 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008
/’} TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
~—" 1D: DOROTH
™ (EQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
¥ FROM 10/06/95 TO 10/06/95
PAY T/8 ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS COST
10/06/95 R  9335-001-39 WAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001  30.5 593.28
10/06/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 71 sE R 001 2.0 38.91
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  43.5 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. 4736 )
B 10/06/95 R 9327-001-39 PICS HARDWARE SUPPORT 75 SsA R 004 35.0 1009.62
10/06/95 R  9363-000-39 LVRS 75 sA R 004 6.0 173.08
10/06/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 sa R 004 1.0 28.84
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  42.0 1211.54
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 10/06/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 4 oP R 001  26.7 267.00
10/06/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 4 op o 001 0.3 4.50
<T”\> 10/06/95 R  9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 41 oP R 001 1.5 15.00
b 10/06/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 4 op 0 001 5.2 78.00
10/06/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 4 op R 001 1.8 118.00
REG PAY TYPES  40.0 400.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 5.5 82.50
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  45.5 482.50
WILBURN, LUPE ANN (8188 )
8 10/06/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 oP R 001  40.0 288.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 288.00
WILFONG, JANE 2195 )
&  10/06/95 R  3060-000-39 ATR-600 (COLOR ATR'S) 41 OP R 001 2.0 18.00
10/06/95 R  3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 op R 001 1.5 13.50
10/06/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 41 op R 001 1.3 11.70
10/06/95 R  9366-001-39 FIELDWORKS-HARDWARE 4 op R 001 8.3 74.70
10/06/95 R  8150-000-39 P TAC 2 41 op R 001 2.5 22.50
10/06/95 R  8150-000-39 P TAC 2 41 oP R 001 3.2 28.80
10/06/95 R  3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 4 op R 001 6.3 56.70
10/06/95 R  9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 41 op R 001 0.5 4.50
10/06/95 R  3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 4 op R 001 4.3 38.70
10/06/95 R  3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 OP R 001 4.8 43.20
10/06/95 R  9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 4 op R 001 1.8 16.20
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'

#/19/95 08:12 | PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008
//A\> TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
.4 1Dz DOROTH
P REQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 10713795 TO 10/15/95
| PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
10/13/95 R 3305-002-39 ENGINEERING CHANGES/DOCUM 71 SE R 001 7.0 133.10
10/13/95 R 9425-002-39 BATTERY BOX DESIGNEDC INV 71 SE R 001 7.0 133.10
10/13/95 R 9335-001-39 WAVEBURSY-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 10.5 199.67
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  44.5 846.16
WENZEL, DENNIS J. 4736 )
B 10/13/95 R  9327-001-39 PICS HARDWARE SUPPORT 75 SA R 004 17.0 502.35
10/13/95 R 9426-000-39 LVRS-2- SOFTWARE ENGINEER 7 SA R 004 19.0 561.45
10/13/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 1.0 29.55
10/13/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 75 SA R 006 4.0 118.19
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  41.0 1211.54
WILBURN, ANDREW H (5656 )
B 10/13/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 41 op R 001 8.4 84.00
<:::) 10/13/95 R 9306-000-39 RCU 300 (ColorRemoteCntr) 41 o R 001 3.6 316.00
.l 10/13/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 41 OP R 001 -8.0 -80.00
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 320 320.00
WILBURN, LUPE ANN (8188 )
B 10/13/95 R  0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 21 o R 001 15.9 114.48
10/13/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 o R 001 7.7 55.44
10/13/95 R 9306-000-39 RCU 300 (ColorRemoteCntr) 4 op R 001 16.3 117.36
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  39.9 287.28
NILFONG, JANE (2195 )
B 10/13/95 R 9335-001-39 WAVEBURST-HARDWARE 41 0P R 001 9.8 88.56
10/13/95 R 9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 4 op R 001 25 22.50
10/13/95 R 9335-001-39 WAVEBURST-HARDWARE 4 op R 001 2.0 18.00
16/13/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 OP R 001 1.7 15.30
10/13/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 o R 001 3.0 27.00
10/13/95 R 9335-001-39 WAVEBURST-HARDWARE 41 op R 001 0.5 4.50
10/13/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 41 op R 001 17.2 155.34
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 36,7 331,20
WIT  FRANKLYN H (5073 )
B 10/13/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABO 43 EM R 004 18,0 361.84

O
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23 11727795 07:59 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008
( > TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
- e 1Dz DOROTH
y/ﬁ?xfksoueucvz BI-MEEKLY /
FROM 11/17/95 10 11/17/95
PAY T/8 ACCT NUMBER DESCRIFPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABCR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS CosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  53.0 807.69
TOWNSEND, KEITH D (6857 )
B 11/17/95 R 9326-009-39 PICS PRODUCTION-TOOLING 71 DR R 004  39.0 750.01
1/17/95 R 9425-000-39 LVRS-2 HARDWARE ENGINEERI 71 DR R 004 1.5 28.85
11/17/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 DR R 004 3.5 67.30
ENPLOYEE TOTALS  44.0 846.16
VANTA, CARCLINA D. (9298 )
B 11/17/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 4 P R 001 40.0 276.00
11/17/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 4 0P 0 001 3.5 36.23
1/17/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 4 0P 0 001 4.0 41.40
N REG PAY TYPES  40.0 276.00
W OTHER PAY TYPES 7.5 77.63
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  47.5 353.63
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
B 11/17/55 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 s R 004  12.0 445.05
1/17/95 R 9380-000-39 PICS-SUSTAINING 71 so R 004 8.0 296.70
11717795 R 9425-001-39 DOCUMENTATION 71 SD R 004 22.0 815.94
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  42.0  1557.69
VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
B 11/17/95 R  9425-002-39 BATTERY BOX DESIGNEDC INV 71 SE R 001 65.0 864.18
11/17/95 R 9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST-HARDWARE 7 s£ R 001 0.5 6.65
11/17/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 s£ R 001 1.5 19.94
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  67.0 890.77
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 11/17/95 R 9346-000-39 ICE 11/1R 75 sA R 006  30.0 908.66
M/17/95 R 9341-002-39 PTWAVEBURST-SOFTUARE 75 sA R 004 8.0 242.31
11/17/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 006 2.0 60.57
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: 14/28/95 09:39 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0008
(i\t> TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
"7 .~ 1D: DOROTH
_, PAY FREQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 11/24/95 TO 11/26/95
il
: PAY /6 ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/$ DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
EMPLOYEE TOTALS  42.0 807.69
i
TOWNSEND, KEITH D (6857 ) :
8 11/26/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 DR R 004  24.0 507.70
11/24/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 DR R 004  16.0 338.46
3 EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.0 846.16
VANTA, CARGLINA D. (9298 )
8 11/26/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 4 op R 001 13.0 89.70
11/24/95 R 3608-000-39 ICE STATION-PRODUCTION 4 op R 001 9.0 £2.10
11724795 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 41 op R 001 2.0 13.80
! 11724795 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 4 op R 001 160 110.40
<i::> EMPLOYEE TOTALS  40.0 276.00
VEST, ROGER D. (2695 )
g 8 11/24/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 sp R 006 8.0 283.22
1 11/24/95 R 9425-001-39 DOCUMENTATION 71 so R 004  16.0 566.43
; 11/24/95 R 9380-000-39 P1CS-SUSTAINING 71 so R 004 4.0 141.61
: 11/24/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 sp R 004  16.0 566.43
S TR esoms w s
j EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.0 1557.69
|
j _ VILLARREAL, PETER G. (3746 )
‘ B 11/24/95 R 9425-002-39 BATTERY BOX DESIGNADC INV 71 SE R 001  45.5 643.33
’ 19/24/95 R 9341-001-39 PTHAVEBURST-HARDWARE 7 sE R 001 1.0 16.14
11/26/95 R 9366-001-30 FIELDMORKS-HARDWARE 71 s R 001 0.5 7.07
; 11/24/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 s R 001  16.0 226.23
1 . EMPLOYEE TOTALS  63.0 890.77
| .
‘! WENZEL, DENNIS d. (4736 ) k
: B 11/26/95 R 9346-000-39 ICE I1/IRD 75 sA R 004  22.0 666.35
@ 11/26/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LASOR 75 sA R 004 2.0 60.58
* 11/26/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 75 sA R 004  16.0 48661
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ATE: 12720795 12:58 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0009
- TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE :'AME
ENixY 1D: DOROTH
PAY FREQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 12701795 TO 12 01 95
PaAf T/S ACCT NUMBER  DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE  HOURS cosT
12/01/95 R 9341-001-39 PTWAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 s R 001  21.0 374.12
12/01/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORK!- HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 1.5 26.72
12701795 R 9366-001-39 FIELDWORK:-HARDWARE 71 SE R 001 0.5 8.91
12/01/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LAKOR 71 SE R 001 1.0 17.82
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 50.0 890.77
WENZEL, DENNIS J. (4736 )
B 12/01/95 R  8148-000-39 ICE 75 SA R Q04  29.0 878.37
12761/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 3.0 90,87